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Jurisdiction Wide
    01 - Chilcoot
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    02 - Beckwourth
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    03 - Cromberg
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    04 - La Porte
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    05 - Blackhawk
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    06 - Keddie
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    07 - Twain
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    08 - Belden
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    09 - Canyon Dam
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    10 - Portola City S
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total

Reg. Voters Cards Cast % 
Turnout

TURN OUT

285 38 13.33%
285 2 0.70%
285 0 0.00%
285 101 35.44%
285 141 49.47%

378 83 21.96%
378 2 0.53%
378 0 0.00%
378 149 39.42%
378 234 61.90%

213 0 0.00%
213 0 0.00%
213 107 50.23%
213 39 18.31%
213 146 68.54%

45 0 0.00%
45 0 0.00%
45 17 37.78%
45 8 17.78%
45 25 55.56%

64 0 0.00%
64 0 0.00%
64 27 42.19%
64 12 18.75%
64 39 60.94%

105 0 0.00%
105 0 0.00%
105 51 48.57%
105 15 14.29%
105 66 62.86%

104 0 0.00%
104 0 0.00%
104 57 54.81%
104 14 13.46%
104 71 68.27%

47 0 0.00%
47 0 0.00%
47 26 55.32%
47 7 14.89%
47 33 70.21%

25 0 0.00%
25 0 0.00%
25 9 36.00%
25 2 8.00%
25 11 44.00%

442 99 22.40%
442 4 0.90%
442 0 0.00%
442 104 23.53%
442 207 46.83%
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    11 - Portola City N
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    12 - Portola Uninc.
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    13 - Graeagle
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    14 - Mohawk Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    15 - Meadow Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    16 - Pioneer
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    17 - East Quincy
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    18 - Greenhorn
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    19 - American Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    20 -  Quincy Uptown
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    21 - Quincy Downtown

Reg. Voters Cards Cast % 
Turnout

TURN OUT

660 199 30.15%
660 2 0.30%
660 0 0.00%
660 166 25.15%
660 367 55.61%

617 194 31.44%
617 5 0.81%
617 0 0.00%
617 163 26.42%
617 362 58.67%

813 132 16.24%
813 6 0.74%
813 0 0.00%
813 430 52.89%
813 568 69.86%

915 234 25.57%
915 2 0.22%
915 0 0.00%
915 383 41.86%
915 619 67.65%

416 95 22.84%
416 4 0.96%
416 0 0.00%
416 172 41.35%
416 271 65.14%

636 199 31.29%
636 1 0.16%
636 0 0.00%
636 160 25.16%
636 360 56.60%

845 232 27.46%
845 8 0.95%
845 0 0.00%
845 307 36.33%
845 547 64.73%

384 99 25.78%
384 5 1.30%
384 0 0.00%
384 154 40.10%
384 258 67.19%

537 144 26.82%
537 9 1.68%
537 1 0.19%
537 207 38.55%
537 361 67.23%

527 127 24.10%
527 8 1.52%
527 0 0.00%
527 166 31.50%
527 301 57.12%
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        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    22 - Crescent Mills
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    23 - Taylorsville
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    24 - Greenville DT
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    25 - Greenville UT
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    26 - Hamilton Branch
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    27 - Chester Central
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    28 - Chester Outlying
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    29 - Lake Almanor
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    Total
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total

Reg. Voters Cards Cast % 
Turnout

TURN OUT

499 154 30.86%
499 5 1.00%
499 0 0.00%
499 161 32.26%
499 320 64.13%

250 57 22.80%
250 1 0.40%
250 0 0.00%
250 98 39.20%
250 156 62.40%

433 73 16.86%
433 2 0.46%
433 0 0.00%
433 208 48.04%
433 283 65.36%

362 98 27.07%
362 2 0.55%
362 0 0.00%
362 118 32.60%
362 218 60.22%

570 153 26.84%
570 6 1.05%
570 0 0.00%
570 169 29.65%
570 328 57.54%

465 86 18.49%
465 6 1.29%
465 2 0.43%
465 217 46.67%
465 311 66.88%

674 141 20.92%
674 7 1.04%
674 0 0.00%
674 290 43.03%
674 438 64.99%

844 240 28.44%
844 2 0.24%
844 0 0.00%
844 283 33.53%
844 525 62.20%

757 111 14.66%
757 7 0.92%
757 0 0.00%
757 405 53.50%
757 523 69.09%

12912 2988 23.14%
12912 96 0.74%
12912 297 2.30%
12912 4708 36.46%
12912 8089 62.65%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    01 - Chilcoot
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    02 - Beckwourth
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    03 - Cromberg
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    04 - La Porte
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    05 - Blackhawk
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    06 - Keddie
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    07 - Twain
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    08 - Belden
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    09 - Canyon Dam
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    10 - Portola City S
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes Chris Dodd Hillary Clinton Joe Biden Barack Obama

PRESIDENT DEM

285 10 0 0.00% 4 40.00% 0 0.00% 5 50.00%
285 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
285 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
285 27 0 0.00% 14 51.85% 0 0.00% 9 33.33%
285 37 0 0.00% 18 48.65% 0 0.00% 14 37.84%

378 31 1 3.23% 6 19.35% 1 3.23% 21 67.74%
378 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
378 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
378 55 0 0.00% 30 54.55% 0 0.00% 17 30.91%
378 86 1 1.16% 36 41.86% 1 1.16% 38 44.19%

213 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
213 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
213 40 0 0.00% 15 37.50% 0 0.00% 18 45.00%
213 15 0 0.00% 2 13.33% 0 0.00% 11 73.33%
213 55 0 0.00% 17 30.91% 0 0.00% 29 52.73%

45 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
45 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
45 3 0 0.00% 1 33.33% 0 0.00% 1 33.33%
45 1 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
45 4 0 0.00% 2 50.00% 0 0.00% 1 25.00%

64 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
64 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
64 13 0 0.00% 5 38.46% 1 7.69% 4 30.77%
64 7 0 0.00% 1 14.29% 0 0.00% 4 57.14%
64 20 0 0.00% 6 30.00% 1 5.00% 8 40.00%

105 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
105 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
105 26 1 3.85% 4 15.38% 0 0.00% 13 50.00%
105 10 0 0.00% 1 10.00% 0 0.00% 8 80.00%
105 36 1 2.78% 5 13.89% 0 0.00% 21 58.33%

104 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
104 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
104 26 0 0.00% 10 38.46% 0 0.00% 11 42.31%
104 8 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 62.50%
104 34 0 0.00% 10 29.41% 0 0.00% 16 47.06%

47 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
47 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
47 7 0 0.00% 2 28.57% 0 0.00% 4 57.14%
47 2 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
47 9 0 0.00% 4 44.44% 0 0.00% 4 44.44%

25 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
25 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
25 3 0 0.00% 2 66.67% 0 0.00% 1 33.33%
25 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
25 3 0 0.00% 2 66.67% 0 0.00% 1 33.33%

442 61 1 1.64% 26 42.62% 0 0.00% 28 45.90%
442 4 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 100.00%
442 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
442 66 0 0.00% 27 40.91% 1 1.52% 24 36.36%
442 131 1 0.76% 53 40.46% 1 0.76% 56 42.75%
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    11 - Portola City N
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    12 - Portola Uninc.
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    13 - Graeagle
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    14 - Mohawk Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    15 - Meadow Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    16 - Pioneer
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    17 - East Quincy
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    18 - Greenhorn
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    19 - American Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    20 -  Quincy Uptown
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    21 - Quincy Downtown

Reg. Voters Total Votes Chris Dodd Hillary Clinton Joe Biden Barack Obama

PRESIDENT DEM

660 90 0 0.00% 46 51.11% 0 0.00% 39 43.33%
660 2 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00%
660 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
660 87 1 1.15% 37 42.53% 1 1.15% 26 29.89%
660 179 1 0.56% 83 46.37% 1 0.56% 67 37.43%

617 94 0 0.00% 49 52.13% 0 0.00% 38 40.43%
617 2 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00%
617 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
617 61 0 0.00% 31 50.82% 2 3.28% 17 27.87%
617 157 0 0.00% 80 50.96% 2 1.27% 57 36.31%

813 55 0 0.00% 19 34.55% 0 0.00% 32 58.18%
813 3 0 0.00% 2 66.67% 0 0.00% 1 33.33%
813 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
813 150 0 0.00% 70 46.67% 0 0.00% 59 39.33%
813 208 0 0.00% 91 43.75% 0 0.00% 92 44.23%

915 114 0 0.00% 42 36.84% 1 0.88% 70 61.40%
915 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
915 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
915 149 0 0.00% 73 48.99% 0 0.00% 54 36.24%
915 263 0 0.00% 115 43.73% 1 0.38% 124 47.15%

416 39 0 0.00% 11 28.21% 0 0.00% 28 71.79%
416 3 0 0.00% 2 66.67% 0 0.00% 1 33.33%
416 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
416 69 0 0.00% 15 21.74% 0 0.00% 42 60.87%
416 111 0 0.00% 28 25.23% 0 0.00% 71 63.96%

636 79 1 1.27% 29 36.71% 1 1.27% 41 51.90%
636 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
636 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
636 65 0 0.00% 32 49.23% 0 0.00% 25 38.46%
636 145 1 0.69% 61 42.07% 1 0.69% 66 45.52%

845 113 1 0.88% 46 40.71% 2 1.77% 56 49.56%
845 3 0 0.00% 1 33.33% 0 0.00% 2 66.67%
845 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
845 140 1 0.71% 58 41.43% 1 0.71% 50 35.71%
845 256 2 0.78% 105 41.02% 3 1.17% 108 42.19%

384 45 0 0.00% 19 42.22% 0 0.00% 22 48.89%
384 3 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 100.00%
384 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
384 68 0 0.00% 22 32.35% 0 0.00% 30 44.12%
384 116 0 0.00% 41 35.34% 0 0.00% 55 47.41%

537 72 0 0.00% 20 27.78% 1 1.39% 49 68.06%
537 5 0 0.00% 1 20.00% 0 0.00% 4 80.00%
537 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
537 85 0 0.00% 31 36.47% 1 1.18% 37 43.53%
537 162 0 0.00% 52 32.10% 2 1.23% 90 55.56%

527 63 0 0.00% 19 30.16% 0 0.00% 42 66.67%
527 4 0 0.00% 2 50.00% 0 0.00% 2 50.00%
527 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
527 87 0 0.00% 28 32.18% 0 0.00% 48 55.17%
527 154 0 0.00% 49 31.82% 0 0.00% 92 59.74%
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        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    22 - Crescent Mills
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    23 - Taylorsville
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    24 - Greenville DT
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    25 - Greenville UT
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    26 - Hamilton Branch
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    27 - Chester Central
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    28 - Chester Outlying
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    29 - Lake Almanor
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    Total
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes Chris Dodd Hillary Clinton Joe Biden Barack Obama

PRESIDENT DEM

499 88 0 0.00% 23 26.14% 0 0.00% 60 68.18%
499 4 0 0.00% 1 25.00% 0 0.00% 3 75.00%
499 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
499 98 0 0.00% 37 37.76% 1 1.02% 42 42.86%
499 190 0 0.00% 61 32.11% 1 0.53% 105 55.26%

250 30 0 0.00% 15 50.00% 0 0.00% 13 43.33%
250 1 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
250 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
250 40 0 0.00% 18 45.00% 0 0.00% 15 37.50%
250 71 0 0.00% 34 47.89% 0 0.00% 28 39.44%

433 36 0 0.00% 11 30.56% 0 0.00% 23 63.89%
433 2 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00%
433 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
433 107 0 0.00% 30 28.04% 1 0.93% 47 43.93%
433 145 0 0.00% 41 28.28% 1 0.69% 72 49.66%

362 56 0 0.00% 25 44.64% 0 0.00% 30 53.57%
362 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
362 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
362 55 0 0.00% 21 38.18% 0 0.00% 23 41.82%
362 112 0 0.00% 46 41.07% 0 0.00% 54 48.21%

570 86 0 0.00% 35 40.70% 0 0.00% 46 53.49%
570 5 0 0.00% 1 20.00% 0 0.00% 3 60.00%
570 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
570 90 0 0.00% 45 50.00% 0 0.00% 21 23.33%
570 181 0 0.00% 81 44.75% 0 0.00% 70 38.67%

465 32 0 0.00% 11 34.38% 0 0.00% 20 62.50%
465 2 0 0.00% 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 1 50.00%
465 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
465 82 0 0.00% 39 47.56% 0 0.00% 28 34.15%
465 117 0 0.00% 51 43.59% 0 0.00% 50 42.74%

674 61 0 0.00% 25 40.98% 1 1.64% 32 52.46%
674 4 0 0.00% 2 50.00% 0 0.00% 1 25.00%
674 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
674 87 0 0.00% 35 40.23% 0 0.00% 32 36.78%
674 152 0 0.00% 62 40.79% 1 0.66% 65 42.76%

844 103 0 0.00% 37 35.92% 1 0.97% 57 55.34%
844 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
844 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
844 101 0 0.00% 41 40.59% 0 0.00% 41 40.59%
844 204 0 0.00% 78 38.24% 1 0.49% 98 48.04%

757 38 0 0.00% 18 47.37% 0 0.00% 18 47.37%
757 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
757 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
757 110 0 0.00% 56 50.91% 0 0.00% 36 32.73%
757 149 0 0.00% 74 49.66% 0 0.00% 55 36.91%

12912 1396 4 0.29% 536 38.40% 8 0.57% 770 55.16%
12912 50 0 0.00% 14 28.00% 0 0.00% 33 66.00%
12912 119 1 0.84% 39 32.77% 1 0.84% 53 44.54%
12912 1922 2 0.10% 797 41.47% 8 0.42% 751 39.07%
12912 3487 7 0.20% 1386 39.75% 17 0.49% 1607 46.09%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    01 - Chilcoot
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    02 - Beckwourth
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    03 - Cromberg
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    04 - La Porte
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    05 - Blackhawk
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    06 - Keddie
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    07 - Twain
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    08 - Belden
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    09 - Canyon Dam
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    10 - Portola City S
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total

Bill Richardson Dennis Kucinich Mike Gravel John Edwards Write-In Votes

PRESIDENT DEM

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 10.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 14.81% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 13.51% 0 0.00%

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 6.45% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
1 1.82% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 10.91% 1 1.82%
1 1.16% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 8 9.30% 1 1.16%

0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 12.50% 2 5.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 6.67% 1 6.67%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 10.91% 3 5.45%

0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 33.33% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 25.00% 0 0.00%

0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 23.08% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 28.57%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 15.00% 2 10.00%

0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
2 7.69% 2 7.69% 0 0.00% 3 11.54% 1 3.85%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 10.00% 0 0.00%
2 5.56% 2 5.56% 0 0.00% 4 11.11% 1 2.78%

0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
1 3.85% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 15.38% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 1 12.50% 0 0.00% 2 25.00% 0 0.00%
1 2.94% 1 2.94% 0 0.00% 6 17.65% 0 0.00%

0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 14.29% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 11.11% 0 0.00%

0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 9.84% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14 21.21% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 20 15.27% 0 0.00%
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    11 - Portola City N
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    12 - Portola Uninc.
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    13 - Graeagle
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    14 - Mohawk Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    15 - Meadow Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    16 - Pioneer
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    17 - East Quincy
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    18 - Greenhorn
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    19 - American Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    20 -  Quincy Uptown
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    21 - Quincy Downtown

Bill Richardson Dennis Kucinich Mike Gravel John Edwards Write-In Votes

PRESIDENT DEM

1 1.11% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 3.33% 1 1.11%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 3 3.45% 0 0.00% 18 20.69% 1 1.15%
1 0.56% 3 1.68% 0 0.00% 21 11.73% 2 1.12%

1 1.06% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 5.32% 1 1.06%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 2 3.28% 0 0.00% 9 14.75% 0 0.00%
1 0.64% 2 1.27% 0 0.00% 14 8.92% 1 0.64%

1 1.82% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 3.64% 1 1.82%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
1 0.67% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 20 13.33% 0 0.00%
2 0.96% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 22 10.58% 1 0.48%

1 0.88% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
1 0.67% 1 0.67% 0 0.00% 18 12.08% 2 1.34%
2 0.76% 1 0.38% 0 0.00% 18 6.84% 2 0.76%

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
1 1.45% 2 2.90% 0 0.00% 7 10.14% 2 2.90%
1 0.90% 2 1.80% 0 0.00% 7 6.31% 2 1.80%

1 1.27% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 2.53% 4 5.06%
0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
1 1.54% 2 3.08% 0 0.00% 4 6.15% 1 1.54%
2 1.38% 3 2.07% 0 0.00% 6 4.14% 5 3.45%

0 0.00% 1 0.88% 0 0.00% 6 5.31% 1 0.88%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.71% 25 17.86% 4 2.86%
0 0.00% 1 0.39% 1 0.39% 31 12.11% 5 1.95%

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 2.22% 2 4.44% 1 2.22%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
2 2.94% 0 0.00% 1 1.47% 12 17.65% 1 1.47%
2 1.72% 0 0.00% 2 1.72% 14 12.07% 2 1.72%

2 2.78% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
1 1.18% 1 1.18% 1 1.18% 10 11.76% 3 3.53%
3 1.85% 1 0.62% 1 0.62% 10 6.17% 3 1.85%

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 3.17% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 10 11.49% 1 1.15%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 12 7.79% 1 0.65%
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        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    22 - Crescent Mills
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    23 - Taylorsville
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    24 - Greenville DT
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    25 - Greenville UT
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    26 - Hamilton Branch
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    27 - Chester Central
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    28 - Chester Outlying
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    29 - Lake Almanor
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    Total
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total

Bill Richardson Dennis Kucinich Mike Gravel John Edwards Write-In Votes

PRESIDENT DEM

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 5.68% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
1 1.02% 2 2.04% 1 1.02% 14 14.29% 0 0.00%
1 0.53% 2 1.05% 1 0.53% 19 10.00% 0 0.00%

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 6.67%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 15.00% 1 2.50%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 8.45% 3 4.23%

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 5.56% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
1 0.93% 4 3.74% 0 0.00% 24 22.43% 0 0.00%
1 0.69% 4 2.76% 0 0.00% 26 17.93% 0 0.00%

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 1.79% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 2 3.64% 0 0.00% 9 16.36% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 2 1.79% 1 0.89% 9 8.04% 0 0.00%

1 1.16% 0 0.00% 1 1.16% 3 3.49% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 20.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 2 2.22% 0 0.00% 20 22.22% 2 2.22%
1 0.55% 2 1.10% 1 0.55% 24 13.26% 2 1.10%

0 0.00% 1 3.13% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 2 2.44% 0 0.00% 13 15.85% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 3 2.56% 0 0.00% 13 11.11% 0 0.00%

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 3.28% 1 1.64%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 25.00%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
1 1.15% 1 1.15% 0 0.00% 17 19.54% 1 1.15%
1 0.66% 1 0.66% 0 0.00% 19 12.50% 3 1.97%

1 0.97% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 5.83% 1 0.97%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
1 0.99% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15 14.85% 3 2.97%
2 0.98% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 21 10.29% 4 1.96%

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 5.26% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.91% 16 14.55% 1 0.91%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.67% 18 12.08% 1 0.67%

9 0.64% 2 0.14% 3 0.21% 51 3.65% 13 0.93%
0 0.00% 1 2.00% 0 0.00% 1 2.00% 1 2.00%
3 2.52% 2 1.68% 0 0.00% 17 14.29% 3 2.52%

12 0.62% 25 1.30% 5 0.26% 295 15.35% 27 1.40%
24 0.69% 30 0.86% 8 0.23% 364 10.44% 44 1.26%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    01 - Chilcoot
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    02 - Beckwourth
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    03 - Cromberg
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    04 - La Porte
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    05 - Blackhawk
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    06 - Keddie
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    07 - Twain
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    08 - Belden
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    09 - Canyon Dam
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    10 - Portola City S
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes Fred Thompson Tom Tancredo Rudy Giuliani John H. Cox

PRESIDENT REP

285 25 1 4.00% 0 0.00% 1 4.00% 0 0.00%
285 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
285 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
285 64 3 4.69% 0 0.00% 4 6.25% 0 0.00%
285 90 4 4.44% 0 0.00% 5 5.56% 0 0.00%

378 46 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
378 2 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
378 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
378 79 3 3.80% 1 1.27% 6 7.59% 0 0.00%
378 127 3 2.36% 1 0.79% 6 4.72% 0 0.00%

213 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
213 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
213 50 1 2.00% 0 0.00% 6 12.00% 0 0.00%
213 20 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 5.00% 0 0.00%
213 70 1 1.43% 0 0.00% 7 10.00% 0 0.00%

45 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
45 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
45 12 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
45 7 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
45 19 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

64 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
64 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
64 11 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 9.09% 0 0.00%
64 3 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 33.33% 0 0.00%
64 14 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 14.29% 0 0.00%

105 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
105 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
105 17 4 23.53% 0 0.00% 1 5.88% 0 0.00%
105 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
105 18 4 22.22% 0 0.00% 2 11.11% 0 0.00%

104 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
104 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
104 17 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 17.65% 0 0.00%
104 3 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
104 20 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 15.00% 0 0.00%

47 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
47 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
47 11 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
47 3 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
47 14 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

25 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
25 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
25 4 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 25.00% 0 0.00%
25 2 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
25 6 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 16.67% 0 0.00%

442 31 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 3.23% 0 0.00%
442 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
442 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
442 25 1 4.00% 0 0.00% 2 8.00% 1 4.00%
442 56 1 1.79% 0 0.00% 3 5.36% 1 1.79%
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    11 - Portola City N
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    12 - Portola Uninc.
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    13 - Graeagle
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    14 - Mohawk Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    15 - Meadow Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    16 - Pioneer
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    17 - East Quincy
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    18 - Greenhorn
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    19 - American Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    20 -  Quincy Uptown
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    21 - Quincy Downtown

Reg. Voters Total Votes Fred Thompson Tom Tancredo Rudy Giuliani John H. Cox

PRESIDENT REP

660 85 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 1.18% 0 0.00%
660 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
660 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
660 54 4 7.41% 1 1.85% 3 5.56% 0 0.00%
660 139 4 2.88% 1 0.72% 4 2.88% 0 0.00%

617 84 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
617 3 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
617 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
617 85 3 3.53% 0 0.00% 7 8.24% 0 0.00%
617 172 3 1.74% 0 0.00% 7 4.07% 0 0.00%

813 71 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 1.41% 0 0.00%
813 3 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
813 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
813 250 10 4.00% 0 0.00% 18 7.20% 0 0.00%
813 324 10 3.09% 0 0.00% 19 5.86% 0 0.00%

915 96 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 1.04% 0 0.00%
915 2 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
915 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
915 179 8 4.47% 0 0.00% 8 4.47% 0 0.00%
915 277 8 2.89% 0 0.00% 9 3.25% 0 0.00%

416 46 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
416 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
416 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
416 89 5 5.62% 0 0.00% 10 11.24% 0 0.00%
416 135 5 3.70% 0 0.00% 10 7.41% 0 0.00%

636 101 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 1.98% 0 0.00%
636 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
636 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
636 75 1 1.33% 0 0.00% 2 2.67% 0 0.00%
636 176 1 0.57% 0 0.00% 4 2.27% 0 0.00%

845 96 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
845 4 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 25.00% 0 0.00%
845 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
845 123 5 4.07% 0 0.00% 5 4.07% 0 0.00%
845 223 5 2.24% 0 0.00% 6 2.69% 0 0.00%

384 48 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
384 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
384 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
384 66 1 1.52% 0 0.00% 5 7.58% 0 0.00%
384 115 1 0.87% 0 0.00% 5 4.35% 0 0.00%

537 60 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
537 4 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
537 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
537 100 4 4.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
537 164 4 2.44% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

527 47 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
527 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
527 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
527 61 1 1.64% 0 0.00% 1 1.64% 0 0.00%
527 109 1 0.92% 0 0.00% 1 0.92% 0 0.00%
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        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    22 - Crescent Mills
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    23 - Taylorsville
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    24 - Greenville DT
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    25 - Greenville UT
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    26 - Hamilton Branch
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    27 - Chester Central
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    28 - Chester Outlying
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    29 - Lake Almanor
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    Total
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes Fred Thompson Tom Tancredo Rudy Giuliani John H. Cox

PRESIDENT REP

499 55 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 1.82%
499 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
499 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
499 49 3 6.12% 0 0.00% 2 4.08% 0 0.00%
499 104 3 2.88% 0 0.00% 2 1.92% 1 0.96%

250 21 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
250 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
250 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
250 44 2 4.55% 0 0.00% 1 2.27% 0 0.00%
250 65 2 3.08% 0 0.00% 1 1.54% 0 0.00%

433 29 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 3.45% 0 0.00%
433 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
433 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
433 73 2 2.74% 0 0.00% 6 8.22% 1 1.37%
433 102 2 1.96% 0 0.00% 7 6.86% 1 0.98%

362 33 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 3.03% 0 0.00%
362 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
362 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
362 42 1 2.38% 0 0.00% 3 7.14% 2 4.76%
362 76 1 1.32% 0 0.00% 4 5.26% 2 2.63%

570 59 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 1.69% 0 0.00%
570 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
570 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
570 68 2 2.94% 0 0.00% 5 7.35% 0 0.00%
570 128 3 2.34% 0 0.00% 6 4.69% 0 0.00%

465 47 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
465 2 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
465 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
465 110 4 3.64% 0 0.00% 5 4.55% 0 0.00%
465 160 4 2.50% 0 0.00% 5 3.13% 0 0.00%

674 71 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
674 3 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
674 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
674 160 4 2.50% 0 0.00% 5 3.13% 0 0.00%
674 234 4 1.71% 0 0.00% 5 2.14% 0 0.00%

844 114 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.88% 0 0.00%
844 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
844 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
844 147 10 6.80% 2 1.36% 6 4.08% 0 0.00%
844 262 10 3.82% 2 0.76% 7 2.67% 0 0.00%

757 66 1 1.52% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
757 6 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
757 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
757 260 8 3.08% 0 0.00% 18 6.92% 1 0.38%
757 332 9 2.71% 0 0.00% 18 5.42% 1 0.30%

12912 1331 2 0.15% 0 0.00% 11 0.83% 1 0.08%
12912 35 1 2.86% 0 0.00% 1 2.86% 0 0.00%
12912 123 5 4.07% 0 0.00% 12 9.76% 0 0.00%
12912 2242 85 3.79% 4 0.18% 125 5.58% 5 0.22%
12912 3731 93 2.49% 4 0.11% 149 3.99% 6 0.16%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    01 - Chilcoot
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    02 - Beckwourth
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    03 - Cromberg
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    04 - La Porte
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    05 - Blackhawk
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    06 - Keddie
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    07 - Twain
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    08 - Belden
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    09 - Canyon Dam
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    10 - Portola City S
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total

Sam Brownback Ron Paul John McCain Mitt Romney Alan Keyes

PRESIDENT REP

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 8.00% 19 76.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 6 9.38% 14 21.88% 25 39.06% 1 1.56%
0 0.00% 6 6.67% 16 17.78% 45 50.00% 1 1.11%

0 0.00% 4 8.70% 12 26.09% 28 60.87% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 2 2.53% 15 18.99% 39 49.37% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 6 4.72% 27 21.26% 67 52.76% 0 0.00%

0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 2 4.00% 14 28.00% 22 44.00% 2 4.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 25.00% 9 45.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 2 2.86% 19 27.14% 31 44.29% 2 2.86%

0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 1 8.33% 8 66.67% 2 16.67% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 57.14% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 1 5.26% 12 63.16% 2 10.53% 0 0.00%

0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 27.27% 4 36.36% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 33.33% 1 33.33% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 28.57% 5 35.71% 0 0.00%

0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 23.53% 6 35.29% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 22.22% 6 33.33% 0 0.00%

0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 2 11.76% 8 47.06% 3 17.65% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 1 33.33% 0 0.00% 2 66.67% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 3 15.00% 8 40.00% 5 25.00% 0 0.00%

0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 2 18.18% 4 36.36% 4 36.36% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 66.67% 1 33.33% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 2 14.29% 6 42.86% 5 35.71% 0 0.00%

0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 33.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

0 0.00% 2 6.45% 8 25.81% 11 35.48% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 24.00% 9 36.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 2 3.57% 14 25.00% 20 35.71% 0 0.00%
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    11 - Portola City N
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    12 - Portola Uninc.
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    13 - Graeagle
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    14 - Mohawk Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    15 - Meadow Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    16 - Pioneer
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    17 - East Quincy
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    18 - Greenhorn
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    19 - American Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    20 -  Quincy Uptown
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    21 - Quincy Downtown

Sam Brownback Ron Paul John McCain Mitt Romney Alan Keyes

PRESIDENT REP

0 0.00% 2 2.35% 26 30.59% 42 49.41% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 2 3.70% 17 31.48% 17 31.48% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 4 2.88% 43 30.94% 59 42.45% 0 0.00%

0 0.00% 3 3.57% 23 27.38% 46 54.76% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 66.67% 1 33.33% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 2 2.35% 24 28.24% 32 37.65% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 5 2.91% 49 28.49% 79 45.93% 0 0.00%

0 0.00% 2 2.82% 15 21.13% 41 57.75% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 8 3.20% 105 42.00% 97 38.80% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 10 3.09% 120 37.04% 141 43.52% 0 0.00%

0 0.00% 3 3.13% 31 32.29% 51 53.13% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 50.00% 1 50.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 7 3.91% 61 34.08% 80 44.69% 1 0.56%
0 0.00% 10 3.61% 93 33.57% 132 47.65% 1 0.36%

0 0.00% 2 4.35% 15 32.61% 23 50.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 7 7.87% 37 41.57% 22 24.72% 1 1.12%
0 0.00% 9 6.67% 52 38.52% 45 33.33% 1 0.74%

0 0.00% 4 3.96% 34 33.66% 42 41.58% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 6 8.00% 35 46.67% 17 22.67% 1 1.33%
0 0.00% 10 5.68% 69 39.20% 59 33.52% 1 0.57%

0 0.00% 6 6.25% 37 38.54% 33 34.38% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 25.00% 2 50.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 3 2.44% 45 36.59% 34 27.64% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 9 4.04% 83 37.22% 69 30.94% 0 0.00%

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 18 37.50% 26 54.17% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
1 1.52% 3 4.55% 24 36.36% 23 34.85% 0 0.00%
1 0.87% 3 2.61% 42 36.52% 50 43.48% 0 0.00%

0 0.00% 1 1.67% 18 30.00% 23 38.33% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 1 25.00% 1 25.00% 2 50.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 6 6.00% 45 45.00% 30 30.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 8 4.88% 64 39.02% 55 33.54% 0 0.00%

0 0.00% 1 2.13% 20 42.55% 18 38.30% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 23 37.70% 22 36.07% 1 1.64%
0 0.00% 1 0.92% 44 40.37% 40 36.70% 1 0.92%
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        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    22 - Crescent Mills
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    23 - Taylorsville
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    24 - Greenville DT
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    25 - Greenville UT
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    26 - Hamilton Branch
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    27 - Chester Central
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    28 - Chester Outlying
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    29 - Lake Almanor
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    Total
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total

Sam Brownback Ron Paul John McCain Mitt Romney Alan Keyes

PRESIDENT REP

0 0.00% 3 5.45% 21 38.18% 21 38.18% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 3 6.12% 21 42.86% 13 26.53% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 6 5.77% 42 40.38% 34 32.69% 0 0.00%

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 12 57.14% 7 33.33% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 3 6.82% 14 31.82% 13 29.55% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 3 4.62% 26 40.00% 20 30.77% 0 0.00%

0 0.00% 3 10.34% 13 44.83% 8 27.59% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 4 5.48% 41 56.16% 16 21.92% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 7 6.86% 54 52.94% 24 23.53% 0 0.00%

0 0.00% 1 3.03% 15 45.45% 10 30.30% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 1 2.38% 16 38.10% 8 19.05% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 2 2.63% 32 42.11% 18 23.68% 0 0.00%

0 0.00% 3 5.08% 19 32.20% 26 44.07% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 4 5.88% 35 51.47% 18 26.47% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 7 5.47% 54 42.19% 44 34.38% 0 0.00%

0 0.00% 1 2.13% 19 40.43% 14 29.79% 3 6.38%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 6 5.45% 39 35.45% 26 23.64% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 7 4.38% 59 36.88% 41 25.63% 3 1.88%

0 0.00% 3 4.23% 23 32.39% 20 28.17% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 33.33% 1 33.33% 1 33.33%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 8 5.00% 85 53.13% 39 24.38% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 11 4.70% 109 46.58% 60 25.64% 1 0.43%

0 0.00% 1 0.88% 53 46.49% 38 33.33% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 2 1.36% 47 31.97% 36 24.49% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 3 1.15% 100 38.17% 75 28.63% 0 0.00%

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 27 40.91% 25 37.88% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 33.33% 4 66.67% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 5 1.92% 104 40.00% 77 29.62% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 5 1.51% 133 40.06% 106 31.93% 0 0.00%

0 0.00% 45 3.38% 461 34.64% 572 42.98% 3 0.23%
0 0.00% 1 2.86% 11 31.43% 17 48.57% 1 2.86%
0 0.00% 7 5.69% 41 33.33% 42 34.15% 2 1.63%
1 0.04% 89 3.97% 867 38.67% 706 31.49% 5 0.22%
1 0.03% 142 3.81% 1380 36.99% 1337 35.83% 11 0.29%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    01 - Chilcoot
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    02 - Beckwourth
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    03 - Cromberg
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    04 - La Porte
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    05 - Blackhawk
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    06 - Keddie
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    07 - Twain
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    08 - Belden
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    09 - Canyon Dam
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    10 - Portola City S
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total

Mike Huckabee Duncan Hunter Write-In Votes

PRESIDENT REP

2 8.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 -

11 17.19% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
13 14.44% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

2 4.35% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 -
9 11.39% 4 5.06% 0 0.00%

13 10.24% 4 3.15% 0 0.00%

0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
3 6.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
4 20.00% 0 0.00% 1 5.00%
7 10.00% 0 0.00% 1 1.43%

0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
1 8.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
3 42.86% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
4 21.05% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
2 18.18% 1 9.09% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
2 14.29% 1 7.14% 0 0.00%

0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
2 11.76% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
2 11.11% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
1 5.88% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1 5.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
1 9.09% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1 7.14% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
2 50.00% 0 0.00% 1 25.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
2 33.33% 0 0.00% 1 16.67%

9 29.03% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
5 20.00% 0 0.00% 1 4.00%

14 25.00% 0 0.00% 1 1.79%
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    11 - Portola City N
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    12 - Portola Uninc.
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    13 - Graeagle
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    14 - Mohawk Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    15 - Meadow Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    16 - Pioneer
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    17 - East Quincy
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    18 - Greenhorn
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    19 - American Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    20 -  Quincy Uptown
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    21 - Quincy Downtown

Mike Huckabee Duncan Hunter Write-In Votes

PRESIDENT REP

12 14.12% 0 0.00% 2 2.35%
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
7 12.96% 1 1.85% 2 3.70%

19 13.67% 1 0.72% 4 2.88%

11 13.10% 0 0.00% 1 1.19%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 -

16 18.82% 1 1.18% 0 0.00%
27 15.70% 1 0.58% 1 0.58%

12 16.90% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 -

12 4.80% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
24 7.41% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

10 10.42% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 -

11 6.15% 1 0.56% 2 1.12%
21 7.58% 1 0.36% 2 0.72%

6 13.04% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
7 7.87% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

13 9.63% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

15 14.85% 0 0.00% 4 3.96%
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -

12 16.00% 0 0.00% 1 1.33%
27 15.34% 0 0.00% 5 2.84%

20 20.83% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 -

29 23.58% 1 0.81% 1 0.81%
49 21.97% 1 0.45% 1 0.45%

4 8.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 -
8 12.12% 1 1.52% 0 0.00%

12 10.43% 1 0.87% 0 0.00%

17 28.33% 0 0.00% 1 1.67%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 -

12 12.00% 3 3.00% 0 0.00%
29 17.68% 3 1.83% 1 0.61%

8 17.02% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 -

13 21.31% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
21 19.27% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
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        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    22 - Crescent Mills
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    23 - Taylorsville
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    24 - Greenville DT
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    25 - Greenville UT
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    26 - Hamilton Branch
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    27 - Chester Central
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    28 - Chester Outlying
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    29 - Lake Almanor
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    Total
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total

Mike Huckabee Duncan Hunter Write-In Votes

PRESIDENT REP

8 14.55% 0 0.00% 1 1.82%
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
7 14.29% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

15 14.42% 0 0.00% 1 0.96%

1 4.76% 1 4.76% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -

11 25.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
12 18.46% 1 1.54% 0 0.00%

4 13.79% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
2 2.74% 0 0.00% 1 1.37%
6 5.88% 0 0.00% 1 0.98%

6 18.18% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 -

11 26.19% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
17 22.37% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

10 16.95% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 -
2 2.94% 1 1.47% 1 1.47%

12 9.38% 1 0.78% 1 0.78%

10 21.28% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

29 26.36% 1 0.91% 0 0.00%
40 25.00% 1 0.63% 0 0.00%

24 33.80% 0 0.00% 1 1.41%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 -

19 11.88% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
43 18.38% 0 0.00% 1 0.43%

21 18.42% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 -

41 27.89% 0 0.00% 3 2.04%
62 23.66% 0 0.00% 3 1.15%

13 19.70% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 -

44 16.92% 3 1.15% 0 0.00%
57 17.17% 3 0.90% 0 0.00%

225 16.90% 1 0.08% 10 0.75%
3 8.57% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

12 9.76% 1 0.81% 1 0.81%
325 14.50% 17 0.76% 13 0.58%
565 15.14% 19 0.51% 24 0.64%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    01 - Chilcoot
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    02 - Beckwourth
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    03 - Cromberg
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    04 - La Porte
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    05 - Blackhawk
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    06 - Keddie
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    07 - Twain
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    08 - Belden
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    09 - Canyon Dam
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    10 - Portola City S
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes Mad Max Riekse Diane Beall Templin Don J. Grundmann Write-In Votes

PRESIDENT AIP

285 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
285 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
285 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
285 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
285 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

378 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
378 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
378 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
378 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
378 2 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 50.00%

213 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
213 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
213 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
213 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
213 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

45 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
45 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
45 2 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
45 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
45 2 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

64 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
64 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
64 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
64 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
64 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

105 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
105 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
105 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
105 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
105 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

104 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
104 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
104 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
104 2 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00%
104 3 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 100.00%

47 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
47 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
47 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
47 2 0 0.00% 1 50.00% 1 50.00% 0 0.00%
47 3 0 0.00% 1 33.33% 1 33.33% 1 33.33%

25 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
25 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
25 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
25 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
25 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

442 1 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
442 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
442 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
442 2 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 50.00%
442 3 1 33.33% 1 33.33% 0 0.00% 1 33.33%
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    11 - Portola City N
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    12 - Portola Uninc.
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    13 - Graeagle
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    14 - Mohawk Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    15 - Meadow Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    16 - Pioneer
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    17 - East Quincy
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    18 - Greenhorn
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    19 - American Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    20 -  Quincy Uptown
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    21 - Quincy Downtown

Reg. Voters Total Votes Mad Max Riekse Diane Beall Templin Don J. Grundmann Write-In Votes

PRESIDENT AIP

660 3 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 33.33% 2 66.67%
660 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
660 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
660 5 1 20.00% 1 20.00% 0 0.00% 3 60.00%
660 8 1 12.50% 1 12.50% 1 12.50% 5 62.50%

617 3 2 66.67% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 33.33%
617 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
617 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
617 2 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
617 5 2 40.00% 0 0.00% 1 20.00% 2 40.00%

813 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
813 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
813 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
813 3 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 100.00%
813 3 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 100.00%

915 7 0 0.00% 2 28.57% 2 28.57% 3 42.86%
915 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
915 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
915 4 0 0.00% 2 50.00% 0 0.00% 2 50.00%
915 11 0 0.00% 4 36.36% 2 18.18% 5 45.45%

416 2 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
416 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
416 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
416 3 2 66.67% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 33.33%
416 5 2 40.00% 0 0.00% 1 20.00% 2 40.00%

636 2 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
636 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
636 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
636 8 0 0.00% 2 25.00% 0 0.00% 6 75.00%
636 10 0 0.00% 2 20.00% 1 10.00% 7 70.00%

845 6 3 50.00% 1 16.67% 0 0.00% 2 33.33%
845 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
845 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
845 7 3 42.86% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 57.14%
845 13 6 46.15% 1 7.69% 0 0.00% 6 46.15%

384 2 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 50.00%
384 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
384 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
384 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
384 2 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 50.00%

537 1 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
537 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
537 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
537 5 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%
537 6 0 0.00% 1 16.67% 0 0.00% 5 83.33%

527 3 1 33.33% 0 0.00% 1 33.33% 1 33.33%
527 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
527 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
527 3 1 33.33% 0 0.00% 1 33.33% 1 33.33%
527 6 2 33.33% 0 0.00% 2 33.33% 2 33.33%
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        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    22 - Crescent Mills
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    23 - Taylorsville
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    24 - Greenville DT
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    25 - Greenville UT
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    26 - Hamilton Branch
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    27 - Chester Central
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    28 - Chester Outlying
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    29 - Lake Almanor
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    Total
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes Mad Max Riekse Diane Beall Templin Don J. Grundmann Write-In Votes

PRESIDENT AIP

499 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
499 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
499 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
499 4 1 25.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 75.00%
499 4 1 25.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 75.00%

250 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
250 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
250 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
250 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
250 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00%

433 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
433 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
433 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
433 5 0 0.00% 1 20.00% 0 0.00% 4 80.00%
433 6 1 16.67% 1 16.67% 0 0.00% 4 66.67%

362 4 2 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 50.00%
362 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
362 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
362 6 0 0.00% 1 16.67% 1 16.67% 4 66.67%
362 10 2 20.00% 1 10.00% 1 10.00% 6 60.00%

570 2 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 50.00%
570 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
570 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
570 1 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
570 3 1 33.33% 1 33.33% 0 0.00% 1 33.33%

465 2 0 0.00% 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 1 50.00%
465 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
465 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
465 3 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 100.00%
465 5 0 0.00% 1 20.00% 0 0.00% 4 80.00%

674 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
674 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
674 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
674 5 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 20.00% 4 80.00%
674 6 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 16.67% 5 83.33%

844 2 0 0.00% 1 50.00% 1 50.00% 0 0.00%
844 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
844 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
844 4 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 25.00% 3 75.00%
844 6 0 0.00% 1 16.67% 2 33.33% 3 50.00%

757 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
757 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
757 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
757 4 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 50.00% 2 50.00%
757 5 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 40.00% 3 60.00%

12912 44 12 27.27% 7 15.91% 7 15.91% 18 40.91%
12912 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
12912 6 3 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 50.00%
12912 80 9 11.25% 9 11.25% 9 11.25% 53 66.25%
12912 131 24 18.32% 16 12.21% 16 12.21% 75 57.25%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    01 - Chilcoot
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    02 - Beckwourth
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    03 - Cromberg
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    04 - La Porte
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    05 - Blackhawk
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    06 - Keddie
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    07 - Twain
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    08 - Belden
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    09 - Canyon Dam
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    10 - Portola City S
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes Kat Swift Kent Mesplay Cynthia 
McKinney

Jesse Johnson Ralph Nader

PRESIDENT GREEN

285 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
285 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
285 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
285 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
285 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

378 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
378 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
378 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
378 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
378 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

213 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
213 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
213 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
213 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
213 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

45 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
45 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
45 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
45 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
45 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

64 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
64 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
64 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
64 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
64 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

105 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
105 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
105 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
105 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
105 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

104 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
104 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
104 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
104 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
104 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

47 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
47 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
47 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
47 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
47 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

25 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
25 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
25 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
25 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
25 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

442 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
442 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
442 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
442 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
442 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
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    11 - Portola City N
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    12 - Portola Uninc.
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    13 - Graeagle
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    14 - Mohawk Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    15 - Meadow Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    16 - Pioneer
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    17 - East Quincy
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    18 - Greenhorn
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    19 - American Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    20 -  Quincy Uptown
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    21 - Quincy Downtown

Reg. Voters Total Votes Kat Swift Kent Mesplay Cynthia 
McKinney

Jesse Johnson Ralph Nader

PRESIDENT GREEN

660 6 1 16.67% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 66.67%
660 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
660 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
660 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
660 7 1 14.29% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 71.43%

617 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
617 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
617 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
617 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
617 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

813 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
813 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
813 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
813 1 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
813 2 0 0.00% 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 50.00%

915 3 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 100.00%
915 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
915 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
915 4 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 100.00%
915 7 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 7 100.00%

416 2 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 50.00%
416 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
416 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
416 2 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 50.00%
416 4 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 50.00%

636 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
636 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
636 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
636 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
636 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

845 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
845 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
845 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
845 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
845 2 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00%

384 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
384 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
384 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
384 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
384 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

537 2 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00%
537 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
537 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
537 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
537 2 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00%

527 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
527 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
527 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
527 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
527 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
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        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    22 - Crescent Mills
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    23 - Taylorsville
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    24 - Greenville DT
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    25 - Greenville UT
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    26 - Hamilton Branch
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    27 - Chester Central
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    28 - Chester Outlying
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    29 - Lake Almanor
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    Total
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes Kat Swift Kent Mesplay Cynthia 
McKinney

Jesse Johnson Ralph Nader

PRESIDENT GREEN

499 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
499 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
499 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
499 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
499 2 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

250 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
250 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
250 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
250 3 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
250 3 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

433 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
433 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
433 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
433 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
433 2 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

362 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
362 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
362 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
362 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
362 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

570 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
570 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
570 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
570 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
570 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

465 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
465 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
465 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
465 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
465 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

674 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
674 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
674 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
674 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
674 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

844 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
844 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
844 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
844 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
844 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

757 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
757 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
757 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
757 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
757 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

12912 19 1 5.26% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14 73.68%
12912 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
12912 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
12912 17 1 5.88% 1 5.88% 2 11.76% 0 0.00% 9 52.94%
12912 38 2 5.26% 1 2.63% 2 5.26% 0 0.00% 25 65.79%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    01 - Chilcoot
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    02 - Beckwourth
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    03 - Cromberg
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    04 - La Porte
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    05 - Blackhawk
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    06 - Keddie
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    07 - Twain
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    08 - Belden
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    09 - Canyon Dam
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    10 - Portola City S
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total

Jared Ball Elaine Brown Write-In Votes

PRESIDENT GREEN

0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -

0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -

0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -

0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -

0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -

0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -

0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
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    11 - Portola City N
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    12 - Portola Uninc.
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    13 - Graeagle
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    14 - Mohawk Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    15 - Meadow Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    16 - Pioneer
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    17 - East Quincy
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    18 - Greenhorn
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    19 - American Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    20 -  Quincy Uptown
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    21 - Quincy Downtown

Jared Ball Elaine Brown Write-In Votes

PRESIDENT GREEN

0 0.00% 1 16.67% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 1 14.29% 0 0.00%

0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 50.00%
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 50.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 50.00%

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
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        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    22 - Crescent Mills
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    23 - Taylorsville
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    24 - Greenville DT
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    25 - Greenville UT
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    26 - Hamilton Branch
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    27 - Chester Central
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    28 - Chester Outlying
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    29 - Lake Almanor
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    Total
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total

Jared Ball Elaine Brown Write-In Votes

PRESIDENT GREEN

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 50.00%

0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 100.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 100.00%

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 50.00%

0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -

0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -

0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -

0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

0 0.00% 1 5.26% 3 15.79%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 23.53%
0 0.00% 1 2.63% 7 18.42%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    01 - Chilcoot
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    02 - Beckwourth
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    03 - Cromberg
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    04 - La Porte
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    05 - Blackhawk
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    06 - Keddie
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    07 - Twain
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    08 - Belden
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    09 - Canyon Dam
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    10 - Portola City S
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes Alden Link Daniel Imperato Christine Smith George Phillies Robert Milnes

PRESIDENT  LIB

285 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
285 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
285 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
285 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
285 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

378 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
378 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
378 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
378 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
378 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

213 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
213 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
213 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
213 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
213 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

45 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
45 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
45 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
45 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
45 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

64 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
64 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
64 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
64 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
64 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

105 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
105 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
105 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
105 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
105 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

104 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
104 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
104 2 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
104 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
104 2 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

47 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
47 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
47 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
47 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
47 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

25 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
25 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
25 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
25 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
25 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

442 2 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
442 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
442 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
442 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
442 2 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
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    11 - Portola City N
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    12 - Portola Uninc.
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    13 - Graeagle
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    14 - Mohawk Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    15 - Meadow Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    16 - Pioneer
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    17 - East Quincy
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    18 - Greenhorn
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    19 - American Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    20 -  Quincy Uptown
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    21 - Quincy Downtown

Reg. Voters Total Votes Alden Link Daniel Imperato Christine Smith George Phillies Robert Milnes

PRESIDENT  LIB

660 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
660 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
660 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
660 2 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
660 2 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

617 2 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
617 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
617 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
617 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
617 3 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

813 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
813 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
813 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
813 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
813 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

915 2 0 0.00% 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
915 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
915 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
915 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
915 3 0 0.00% 1 33.33% 1 33.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

416 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
416 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
416 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
416 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
416 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

636 3 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
636 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
636 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
636 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
636 3 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

845 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
845 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
845 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
845 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
845 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

384 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
384 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
384 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
384 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
384 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

537 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
537 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
537 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
537 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
537 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

527 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
527 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
527 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
527 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
527 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
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        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    22 - Crescent Mills
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    23 - Taylorsville
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    24 - Greenville DT
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    25 - Greenville UT
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    26 - Hamilton Branch
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    27 - Chester Central
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    28 - Chester Outlying
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    29 - Lake Almanor
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    Total
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes Alden Link Daniel Imperato Christine Smith George Phillies Robert Milnes

PRESIDENT  LIB

499 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
499 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
499 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
499 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
499 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

250 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
250 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
250 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
250 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
250 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

433 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
433 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
433 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
433 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
433 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

362 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
362 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
362 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
362 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
362 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

570 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
570 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
570 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
570 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
570 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

465 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
465 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
465 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
465 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
465 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

674 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
674 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
674 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
674 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
674 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

844 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
844 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
844 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
844 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
844 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

757 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
757 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
757 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
757 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
757 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

12912 13 2 15.38% 1 7.69% 2 15.38% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
12912 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
12912 3 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
12912 8 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 12.50% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
12912 24 2 8.33% 1 4.17% 3 12.50% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    01 - Chilcoot
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    02 - Beckwourth
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    03 - Cromberg
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    04 - La Porte
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    05 - Blackhawk
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    06 - Keddie
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    07 - Twain
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    08 - Belden
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    09 - Canyon Dam
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    10 - Portola City S
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total

Michael P. 
Jingozian

Bob Jackson Wayne A. Root Steve Kubby John Finan Barry Hess

PRESIDENT  LIB

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
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    11 - Portola City N
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    12 - Portola Uninc.
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    13 - Graeagle
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    14 - Mohawk Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    15 - Meadow Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    16 - Pioneer
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    17 - East Quincy
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    18 - Greenhorn
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    19 - American Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    20 -  Quincy Uptown
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    21 - Quincy Downtown

Michael P. 
Jingozian

Bob Jackson Wayne A. Root Steve Kubby John Finan Barry Hess

PRESIDENT  LIB

0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 50.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 33.33% 0 0.00%

0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

1 33.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
1 33.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
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        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    22 - Crescent Mills
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    23 - Taylorsville
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    24 - Greenville DT
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    25 - Greenville UT
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    26 - Hamilton Branch
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    27 - Chester Central
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    28 - Chester Outlying
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    29 - Lake Almanor
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    Total
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total

Michael P. 
Jingozian

Bob Jackson Wayne A. Root Steve Kubby John Finan Barry Hess

PRESIDENT  LIB

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

1 7.69% 0 0.00% 1 7.69% 1 7.69% 1 7.69% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 66.67% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 1 12.50% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1 4.17% 1 4.17% 1 4.17% 3 12.50% 1 4.17% 0 0.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    01 - Chilcoot
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    02 - Beckwourth
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    03 - Cromberg
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    04 - La Porte
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    05 - Blackhawk
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    06 - Keddie
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    07 - Twain
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    08 - Belden
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    09 - Canyon Dam
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    10 - Portola City S
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total

Dave Hollist Write-In Votes

PRESIDENT  LIB

0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00%

0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -

0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -

0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -

0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -

0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -

0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00%

0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 1 100.00%
0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 1 100.00%

0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -

0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00%
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    11 - Portola City N
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    12 - Portola Uninc.
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    13 - Graeagle
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    14 - Mohawk Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    15 - Meadow Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    16 - Pioneer
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    17 - East Quincy
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    18 - Greenhorn
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    19 - American Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    20 -  Quincy Uptown
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    21 - Quincy Downtown

Dave Hollist Write-In Votes

PRESIDENT  LIB

0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 2 100.00%
0 0.00% 2 100.00%

0 0.00% 1 50.00%
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 1 100.00%
0 0.00% 2 66.67%

0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -

0 0.00% 1 50.00%
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 1 33.33%

0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00%

0 0.00% 2 66.67%
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 2 66.67%

0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00%

0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 1 100.00%
0 0.00% 1 100.00%

0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -

0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
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        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    22 - Crescent Mills
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    23 - Taylorsville
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    24 - Greenville DT
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    25 - Greenville UT
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    26 - Hamilton Branch
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    27 - Chester Central
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    28 - Chester Outlying
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    29 - Lake Almanor
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    Total
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total

Dave Hollist Write-In Votes

PRESIDENT  LIB

0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00%

0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -

0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -

0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -

0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -

0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 1 100.00%
0 0.00% 1 100.00%

0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 1 100.00%
0 0.00% 1 100.00%

0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00%

0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -

0 0.00% 4 30.77%
0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 1 33.33%
0 0.00% 6 75.00%
0 0.00% 11 45.83%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    01 - Chilcoot
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    02 - Beckwourth
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    03 - Cromberg
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    04 - La Porte
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    05 - Blackhawk
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    06 - Keddie
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    07 - Twain
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    08 - Belden
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    09 - Canyon Dam
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    10 - Portola City S
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total

Reg. Voters Total 
Votes

John Crockford Stewart A. 
Alexander

Cynthia 
McKinney

Brian Moore Ralph Nader

PRESIDENT PF

285 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
285 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
285 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
285 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
285 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

378 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
378 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
378 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
378 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
378 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

213 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
213 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
213 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
213 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
213 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

45 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
45 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
45 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
45 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
45 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

64 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
64 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
64 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
64 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
64 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

105 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
105 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
105 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
105 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
105 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

104 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
104 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
104 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
104 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
104 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

47 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
47 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
47 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
47 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
47 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

25 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
25 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
25 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
25 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
25 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

442 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
442 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
442 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
442 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
442 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
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    11 - Portola City N
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    12 - Portola Uninc.
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    13 - Graeagle
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    14 - Mohawk Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    15 - Meadow Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    16 - Pioneer
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    17 - East Quincy
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    18 - Greenhorn
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    19 - American Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    20 -  Quincy Uptown
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    21 - Quincy Downtown

Reg. Voters Total 
Votes

John Crockford Stewart A. 
Alexander

Cynthia 
McKinney

Brian Moore Ralph Nader

PRESIDENT PF

660 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
660 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
660 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
660 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
660 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

617 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
617 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
617 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
617 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
617 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

813 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
813 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
813 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
813 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
813 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

915 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
915 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
915 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
915 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
915 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

416 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
416 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
416 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
416 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
416 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

636 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
636 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
636 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
636 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
636 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

845 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
845 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
845 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
845 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
845 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

384 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
384 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
384 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
384 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
384 2 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 50.00%

537 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
537 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
537 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
537 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
537 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

527 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
527 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
527 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
527 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
527 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
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        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    22 - Crescent Mills
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    23 - Taylorsville
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    24 - Greenville DT
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    25 - Greenville UT
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    26 - Hamilton Branch
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    27 - Chester Central
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    28 - Chester Outlying
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    29 - Lake Almanor
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    Total
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total

Reg. Voters Total 
Votes

John Crockford Stewart A. 
Alexander

Cynthia 
McKinney

Brian Moore Ralph Nader

PRESIDENT PF

499 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
499 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
499 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
499 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
499 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

250 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
250 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
250 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
250 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
250 2 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

433 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
433 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
433 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
433 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
433 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

362 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
362 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
362 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
362 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
362 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

570 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
570 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
570 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
570 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
570 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

465 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
465 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
465 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
465 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
465 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

674 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
674 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
674 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
674 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
674 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

844 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
844 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
844 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
844 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
844 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

757 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
757 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
757 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
757 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
757 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

12912 5 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 60.00%
12912 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
12912 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
12912 4 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 50.00%
12912 9 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 55.56%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    01 - Chilcoot
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    02 - Beckwourth
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    03 - Cromberg
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    04 - La Porte
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    05 - Blackhawk
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    06 - Keddie
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    07 - Twain
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    08 - Belden
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    09 - Canyon Dam
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    10 - Portola City S
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total

Stanley Hetz Gloria E. La Riva Write-In Votes

PRESIDENT PF

0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -

0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -

0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -

0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -

0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -

0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -

0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -

0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -

0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -

0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
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    11 - Portola City N
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    12 - Portola Uninc.
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    13 - Graeagle
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    14 - Mohawk Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    15 - Meadow Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    16 - Pioneer
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    17 - East Quincy
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    18 - Greenhorn
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    19 - American Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    20 -  Quincy Uptown
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    21 - Quincy Downtown

Stanley Hetz Gloria E. La Riva Write-In Votes

PRESIDENT PF

0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -

0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -

0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 50.00%

0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -

0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
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        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    22 - Crescent Mills
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    23 - Taylorsville
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    24 - Greenville DT
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    25 - Greenville UT
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    26 - Hamilton Branch
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    27 - Chester Central
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    28 - Chester Outlying
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    29 - Lake Almanor
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    Total
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total

Stanley Hetz Gloria E. La Riva Write-In Votes

PRESIDENT PF

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 1 50.00% 1 50.00%

0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -

0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -

0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -

0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -

0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -

0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 40.00%
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0.00% 1 25.00% 1 25.00%
0 0.00% 1 11.11% 3 33.33%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    01 - Chilcoot
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    02 - Beckwourth
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    03 - Cromberg
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    04 - La Porte
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    05 - Blackhawk
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    06 - Keddie
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    07 - Twain
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    08 - Belden
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    09 - Canyon Dam
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    10 - Portola City S
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes YES NO

Proposition 91

285 38 15 39.47% 23 60.53%
285 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
285 0 0 - 0 -
285 96 38 39.58% 58 60.42%
285 136 54 39.71% 82 60.29%

378 80 39 48.75% 41 51.25%
378 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
378 0 0 - 0 -
378 140 57 40.71% 83 59.29%
378 221 97 43.89% 124 56.11%

213 0 0 - 0 -
213 0 0 - 0 -
213 103 32 31.07% 71 68.93%
213 36 14 38.89% 22 61.11%
213 139 46 33.09% 93 66.91%

45 0 0 - 0 -
45 0 0 - 0 -
45 17 11 64.71% 6 35.29%
45 8 5 62.50% 3 37.50%
45 25 16 64.00% 9 36.00%

64 0 0 - 0 -
64 0 0 - 0 -
64 24 7 29.17% 17 70.83%
64 11 1 9.09% 10 90.91%
64 35 8 22.86% 27 77.14%

105 0 0 - 0 -
105 0 0 - 0 -
105 48 23 47.92% 25 52.08%
105 14 7 50.00% 7 50.00%
105 62 30 48.39% 32 51.61%

104 0 0 - 0 -
104 0 0 - 0 -
104 54 16 29.63% 38 70.37%
104 14 2 14.29% 12 85.71%
104 68 18 26.47% 50 73.53%

47 0 0 - 0 -
47 0 0 - 0 -
47 25 11 44.00% 14 56.00%
47 7 4 57.14% 3 42.86%
47 32 15 46.88% 17 53.13%

25 0 0 - 0 -
25 0 0 - 0 -
25 9 2 22.22% 7 77.78%
25 2 2 100.00% 0 0.00%
25 11 4 36.36% 7 63.64%

442 95 46 48.42% 49 51.58%
442 4 0 0.00% 4 100.00%
442 0 0 - 0 -
442 99 52 52.53% 47 47.47%
442 198 98 49.49% 100 50.51%
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    11 - Portola City N
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    12 - Portola Uninc.
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    13 - Graeagle
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    14 - Mohawk Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    15 - Meadow Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    16 - Pioneer
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    17 - East Quincy
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    18 - Greenhorn
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    19 - American Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    20 -  Quincy Uptown
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    21 - Quincy Downtown

Reg. Voters Total Votes YES NO

Proposition 91

660 189 69 36.51% 120 63.49%
660 2 0 0.00% 2 100.00%
660 0 0 - 0 -
660 157 63 40.13% 94 59.87%
660 348 132 37.93% 216 62.07%

617 184 62 33.70% 122 66.30%
617 5 1 20.00% 4 80.00%
617 0 0 - 0 -
617 155 76 49.03% 79 50.97%
617 344 139 40.41% 205 59.59%

813 123 52 42.28% 71 57.72%
813 6 5 83.33% 1 16.67%
813 0 0 - 0 -
813 421 169 40.14% 252 59.86%
813 550 226 41.09% 324 58.91%

915 221 97 43.89% 124 56.11%
915 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
915 0 0 - 0 -
915 361 168 46.54% 193 53.46%
915 584 266 45.55% 318 54.45%

416 89 24 26.97% 65 73.03%
416 3 1 33.33% 2 66.67%
416 0 0 - 0 -
416 161 57 35.40% 104 64.60%
416 253 82 32.41% 171 67.59%

636 188 70 37.23% 118 62.77%
636 1 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
636 0 0 - 0 -
636 152 61 40.13% 91 59.87%
636 341 131 38.42% 210 61.58%

845 220 83 37.73% 137 62.27%
845 8 3 37.50% 5 62.50%
845 0 0 - 0 -
845 300 119 39.67% 181 60.33%
845 528 205 38.83% 323 61.17%

384 90 41 45.56% 49 54.44%
384 5 2 40.00% 3 60.00%
384 0 0 - 0 -
384 143 53 37.06% 90 62.94%
384 238 96 40.34% 142 59.66%

537 138 50 36.23% 88 63.77%
537 9 5 55.56% 4 44.44%
537 1 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
537 196 69 35.20% 127 64.80%
537 344 124 36.05% 220 63.95%

527 119 39 32.77% 80 67.23%
527 7 3 42.86% 4 57.14%
527 0 0 - 0 -
527 153 64 41.83% 89 58.17%
527 279 106 37.99% 173 62.01%
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        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    22 - Crescent Mills
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    23 - Taylorsville
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    24 - Greenville DT
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    25 - Greenville UT
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    26 - Hamilton Branch
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    27 - Chester Central
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    28 - Chester Outlying
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    29 - Lake Almanor
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    Total
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes YES NO

Proposition 91

499 146 41 28.08% 105 71.92%
499 5 2 40.00% 3 60.00%
499 0 0 - 0 -
499 150 52 34.67% 98 65.33%
499 301 95 31.56% 206 68.44%

250 55 26 47.27% 29 52.73%
250 1 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
250 0 0 - 0 -
250 97 40 41.24% 57 58.76%
250 153 66 43.14% 87 56.86%

433 73 29 39.73% 44 60.27%
433 2 0 0.00% 2 100.00%
433 0 0 - 0 -
433 200 93 46.50% 107 53.50%
433 275 122 44.36% 153 55.64%

362 94 35 37.23% 59 62.77%
362 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
362 0 0 - 0 -
362 110 45 40.91% 65 59.09%
362 206 81 39.32% 125 60.68%

570 147 46 31.29% 101 68.71%
570 4 1 25.00% 3 75.00%
570 0 0 - 0 -
570 161 59 36.65% 102 63.35%
570 312 106 33.97% 206 66.03%

465 83 31 37.35% 52 62.65%
465 5 2 40.00% 3 60.00%
465 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
465 202 93 46.04% 109 53.96%
465 292 127 43.49% 165 56.51%

674 136 55 40.44% 81 59.56%
674 5 3 60.00% 2 40.00%
674 0 0 - 0 -
674 277 148 53.43% 129 46.57%
674 418 206 49.28% 212 50.72%

844 230 83 36.09% 147 63.91%
844 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
844 0 0 - 0 -
844 269 147 54.65% 122 45.35%
844 501 231 46.11% 270 53.89%

757 105 55 52.38% 50 47.62%
757 7 0 0.00% 7 100.00%
757 0 0 - 0 -
757 393 206 52.42% 187 47.58%
757 505 261 51.68% 244 48.32%

12912 2843 1088 38.27% 1755 61.73%
12912 88 33 37.50% 55 62.50%
12912 283 103 36.40% 180 63.60%
12912 4485 1964 43.79% 2521 56.21%
12912 7699 3188 41.41% 4511 58.59%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    01 - Chilcoot
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    02 - Beckwourth
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    03 - Cromberg
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    04 - La Porte
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    05 - Blackhawk
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    06 - Keddie
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    07 - Twain
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    08 - Belden
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    09 - Canyon Dam
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    10 - Portola City S
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes YES NO

Proposition 92

285 36 12 33.33% 24 66.67%
285 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
285 0 0 - 0 -
285 98 31 31.63% 67 68.37%
285 136 44 32.35% 92 67.65%

378 80 25 31.25% 55 68.75%
378 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
378 0 0 - 0 -
378 143 34 23.78% 109 76.22%
378 224 60 26.79% 164 73.21%

213 0 0 - 0 -
213 0 0 - 0 -
213 105 34 32.38% 71 67.62%
213 38 13 34.21% 25 65.79%
213 143 47 32.87% 96 67.13%

45 0 0 - 0 -
45 0 0 - 0 -
45 17 6 35.29% 11 64.71%
45 8 0 0.00% 8 100.00%
45 25 6 24.00% 19 76.00%

64 0 0 - 0 -
64 0 0 - 0 -
64 27 10 37.04% 17 62.96%
64 12 3 25.00% 9 75.00%
64 39 13 33.33% 26 66.67%

105 0 0 - 0 -
105 0 0 - 0 -
105 50 23 46.00% 27 54.00%
105 15 9 60.00% 6 40.00%
105 65 32 49.23% 33 50.77%

104 0 0 - 0 -
104 0 0 - 0 -
104 57 22 38.60% 35 61.40%
104 14 4 28.57% 10 71.43%
104 71 26 36.62% 45 63.38%

47 0 0 - 0 -
47 0 0 - 0 -
47 26 10 38.46% 16 61.54%
47 7 1 14.29% 6 85.71%
47 33 11 33.33% 22 66.67%

25 0 0 - 0 -
25 0 0 - 0 -
25 9 5 55.56% 4 44.44%
25 2 0 0.00% 2 100.00%
25 11 5 45.45% 6 54.55%

442 95 49 51.58% 46 48.42%
442 3 1 33.33% 2 66.67%
442 0 0 - 0 -
442 97 45 46.39% 52 53.61%
442 195 95 48.72% 100 51.28%
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    11 - Portola City N
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    12 - Portola Uninc.
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    13 - Graeagle
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    14 - Mohawk Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    15 - Meadow Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    16 - Pioneer
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    17 - East Quincy
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    18 - Greenhorn
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    19 - American Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    20 -  Quincy Uptown
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    21 - Quincy Downtown

Reg. Voters Total Votes YES NO

Proposition 92

660 192 59 30.73% 133 69.27%
660 2 0 0.00% 2 100.00%
660 0 0 - 0 -
660 159 57 35.85% 102 64.15%
660 353 116 32.86% 237 67.14%

617 191 73 38.22% 118 61.78%
617 5 2 40.00% 3 60.00%
617 0 0 - 0 -
617 161 47 29.19% 114 70.81%
617 357 122 34.17% 235 65.83%

813 125 48 38.40% 77 61.60%
813 6 3 50.00% 3 50.00%
813 0 0 - 0 -
813 420 109 25.95% 311 74.05%
813 551 160 29.04% 391 70.96%

915 229 106 46.29% 123 53.71%
915 2 0 0.00% 2 100.00%
915 0 0 - 0 -
915 365 90 24.66% 275 75.34%
915 596 196 32.89% 400 67.11%

416 90 27 30.00% 63 70.00%
416 3 2 66.67% 1 33.33%
416 0 0 - 0 -
416 166 69 41.57% 97 58.43%
416 259 98 37.84% 161 62.16%

636 192 64 33.33% 128 66.67%
636 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
636 0 0 - 0 -
636 153 58 37.91% 95 62.09%
636 346 123 35.55% 223 64.45%

845 222 97 43.69% 125 56.31%
845 8 4 50.00% 4 50.00%
845 0 0 - 0 -
845 300 93 31.00% 207 69.00%
845 530 194 36.60% 336 63.40%

384 91 28 30.77% 63 69.23%
384 5 1 20.00% 4 80.00%
384 0 0 - 0 -
384 147 57 38.78% 90 61.22%
384 243 86 35.39% 157 64.61%

537 141 55 39.01% 86 60.99%
537 9 5 55.56% 4 44.44%
537 1 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
537 197 45 22.84% 152 77.16%
537 348 105 30.17% 243 69.83%

527 123 65 52.85% 58 47.15%
527 7 4 57.14% 3 42.86%
527 0 0 - 0 -
527 157 61 38.85% 96 61.15%
527 287 130 45.30% 157 54.70%
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        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    22 - Crescent Mills
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    23 - Taylorsville
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    24 - Greenville DT
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    25 - Greenville UT
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    26 - Hamilton Branch
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    27 - Chester Central
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    28 - Chester Outlying
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    29 - Lake Almanor
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    Total
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes YES NO

Proposition 92

499 145 58 40.00% 87 60.00%
499 5 2 40.00% 3 60.00%
499 0 0 - 0 -
499 145 49 33.79% 96 66.21%
499 295 109 36.95% 186 63.05%

250 53 31 58.49% 22 41.51%
250 0 0 - 0 -
250 0 0 - 0 -
250 96 33 34.38% 63 65.63%
250 149 64 42.95% 85 57.05%

433 72 23 31.94% 49 68.06%
433 2 0 0.00% 2 100.00%
433 0 0 - 0 -
433 201 85 42.29% 116 57.71%
433 275 108 39.27% 167 60.73%

362 92 38 41.30% 54 58.70%
362 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
362 0 0 - 0 -
362 114 41 35.96% 73 64.04%
362 208 80 38.46% 128 61.54%

570 148 60 40.54% 88 59.46%
570 4 2 50.00% 2 50.00%
570 0 0 - 0 -
570 163 51 31.29% 112 68.71%
570 315 113 35.87% 202 64.13%

465 85 34 40.00% 51 60.00%
465 5 3 60.00% 2 40.00%
465 2 0 0.00% 2 100.00%
465 206 66 32.04% 140 67.96%
465 298 103 34.56% 195 65.44%

674 137 49 35.77% 88 64.23%
674 6 5 83.33% 1 16.67%
674 0 0 - 0 -
674 279 93 33.33% 186 66.67%
674 422 147 34.83% 275 65.17%

844 233 88 37.77% 145 62.23%
844 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
844 0 0 - 0 -
844 276 79 28.62% 197 71.38%
844 511 168 32.88% 343 67.12%

757 106 41 38.68% 65 61.32%
757 7 3 42.86% 4 57.14%
757 0 0 - 0 -
757 399 123 30.83% 276 69.17%
757 512 167 32.62% 345 67.38%

12912 2878 1130 39.26% 1748 60.74%
12912 87 42 48.28% 45 51.72%
12912 294 110 37.41% 184 62.59%
12912 4538 1446 31.86% 3092 68.14%
12912 7797 2728 34.99% 5069 65.01%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    01 - Chilcoot
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    02 - Beckwourth
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    03 - Cromberg
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    04 - La Porte
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    05 - Blackhawk
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    06 - Keddie
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    07 - Twain
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    08 - Belden
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    09 - Canyon Dam
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    10 - Portola City S
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes YES NO

Proposition 93

285 36 13 36.11% 23 63.89%
285 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
285 0 0 - 0 -
285 98 48 48.98% 50 51.02%
285 136 62 45.59% 74 54.41%

378 78 39 50.00% 39 50.00%
378 2 2 100.00% 0 0.00%
378 0 0 - 0 -
378 146 63 43.15% 83 56.85%
378 226 104 46.02% 122 53.98%

213 0 0 - 0 -
213 0 0 - 0 -
213 104 45 43.27% 59 56.73%
213 38 16 42.11% 22 57.89%
213 142 61 42.96% 81 57.04%

45 0 0 - 0 -
45 0 0 - 0 -
45 17 7 41.18% 10 58.82%
45 8 4 50.00% 4 50.00%
45 25 11 44.00% 14 56.00%

64 0 0 - 0 -
64 0 0 - 0 -
64 25 15 60.00% 10 40.00%
64 12 1 8.33% 11 91.67%
64 37 16 43.24% 21 56.76%

105 0 0 - 0 -
105 0 0 - 0 -
105 49 24 48.98% 25 51.02%
105 15 6 40.00% 9 60.00%
105 64 30 46.88% 34 53.13%

104 0 0 - 0 -
104 0 0 - 0 -
104 55 24 43.64% 31 56.36%
104 14 8 57.14% 6 42.86%
104 69 32 46.38% 37 53.62%

47 0 0 - 0 -
47 0 0 - 0 -
47 26 17 65.38% 9 34.62%
47 7 4 57.14% 3 42.86%
47 33 21 63.64% 12 36.36%

25 0 0 - 0 -
25 0 0 - 0 -
25 8 4 50.00% 4 50.00%
25 2 0 0.00% 2 100.00%
25 10 4 40.00% 6 60.00%

442 96 40 41.67% 56 58.33%
442 3 1 33.33% 2 66.67%
442 0 0 - 0 -
442 100 56 56.00% 44 44.00%
442 199 97 48.74% 102 51.26%
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    11 - Portola City N
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    12 - Portola Uninc.
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    13 - Graeagle
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    14 - Mohawk Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    15 - Meadow Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    16 - Pioneer
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    17 - East Quincy
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    18 - Greenhorn
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    19 - American Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    20 -  Quincy Uptown
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    21 - Quincy Downtown

Reg. Voters Total Votes YES NO

Proposition 93

660 195 83 42.56% 112 57.44%
660 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
660 0 0 - 0 -
660 163 95 58.28% 68 41.72%
660 360 179 49.72% 181 50.28%

617 193 70 36.27% 123 63.73%
617 5 2 40.00% 3 60.00%
617 0 0 - 0 -
617 163 88 53.99% 75 46.01%
617 361 160 44.32% 201 55.68%

813 125 48 38.40% 77 61.60%
813 6 5 83.33% 1 16.67%
813 0 0 - 0 -
813 423 179 42.32% 244 57.68%
813 554 232 41.88% 322 58.12%

915 224 102 45.54% 122 54.46%
915 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
915 0 0 - 0 -
915 375 165 44.00% 210 56.00%
915 601 268 44.59% 333 55.41%

416 90 42 46.67% 48 53.33%
416 3 0 0.00% 3 100.00%
416 0 0 - 0 -
416 165 71 43.03% 94 56.97%
416 258 113 43.80% 145 56.20%

636 194 78 40.21% 116 59.79%
636 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
636 0 0 - 0 -
636 155 60 38.71% 95 61.29%
636 350 139 39.71% 211 60.29%

845 221 88 39.82% 133 60.18%
845 8 2 25.00% 6 75.00%
845 0 0 - 0 -
845 302 123 40.73% 179 59.27%
845 531 213 40.11% 318 59.89%

384 94 31 32.98% 63 67.02%
384 5 1 20.00% 4 80.00%
384 0 0 - 0 -
384 150 70 46.67% 80 53.33%
384 249 102 40.96% 147 59.04%

537 140 46 32.86% 94 67.14%
537 9 4 44.44% 5 55.56%
537 1 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
537 201 85 42.29% 116 57.71%
537 351 135 38.46% 216 61.54%

527 123 54 43.90% 69 56.10%
527 7 3 42.86% 4 57.14%
527 0 0 - 0 -
527 162 80 49.38% 82 50.62%
527 292 137 46.92% 155 53.08%
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        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    22 - Crescent Mills
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    23 - Taylorsville
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    24 - Greenville DT
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    25 - Greenville UT
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    26 - Hamilton Branch
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    27 - Chester Central
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    28 - Chester Outlying
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    29 - Lake Almanor
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    Total
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes YES NO

Proposition 93

499 150 53 35.33% 97 64.67%
499 5 2 40.00% 3 60.00%
499 0 0 - 0 -
499 153 67 43.79% 86 56.21%
499 308 122 39.61% 186 60.39%

250 54 31 57.41% 23 42.59%
250 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
250 0 0 - 0 -
250 98 44 44.90% 54 55.10%
250 153 76 49.67% 77 50.33%

433 72 25 34.72% 47 65.28%
433 2 0 0.00% 2 100.00%
433 0 0 - 0 -
433 201 98 48.76% 103 51.24%
433 275 123 44.73% 152 55.27%

362 94 34 36.17% 60 63.83%
362 2 0 0.00% 2 100.00%
362 0 0 - 0 -
362 114 50 43.86% 64 56.14%
362 210 84 40.00% 126 60.00%

570 148 50 33.78% 98 66.22%
570 4 3 75.00% 1 25.00%
570 0 0 - 0 -
570 167 83 49.70% 84 50.30%
570 319 136 42.63% 183 57.37%

465 86 32 37.21% 54 62.79%
465 5 3 60.00% 2 40.00%
465 2 2 100.00% 0 0.00%
465 213 101 47.42% 112 52.58%
465 306 138 45.10% 168 54.90%

674 138 61 44.20% 77 55.80%
674 6 2 33.33% 4 66.67%
674 0 0 - 0 -
674 287 132 45.99% 155 54.01%
674 431 195 45.24% 236 54.76%

844 231 93 40.26% 138 59.74%
844 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
844 0 0 - 0 -
844 277 147 53.07% 130 46.93%
844 510 241 47.25% 269 52.75%

757 109 38 34.86% 71 65.14%
757 7 4 57.14% 3 42.86%
757 0 0 - 0 -
757 398 167 41.96% 231 58.04%
757 514 209 40.66% 305 59.34%

12912 2891 1151 39.81% 1740 60.19%
12912 89 40 44.94% 49 55.06%
12912 287 138 48.08% 149 51.92%
12912 4607 2111 45.82% 2496 54.18%
12912 7874 3440 43.69% 4434 56.31%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    01 - Chilcoot
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    02 - Beckwourth
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    03 - Cromberg
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    04 - La Porte
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    05 - Blackhawk
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    06 - Keddie
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    07 - Twain
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    08 - Belden
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    09 - Canyon Dam
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    10 - Portola City S
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes YES NO

Proposition 94

285 37 22 59.46% 15 40.54%
285 2 2 100.00% 0 0.00%
285 0 0 - 0 -
285 98 57 58.16% 41 41.84%
285 137 81 59.12% 56 40.88%

378 80 42 52.50% 38 47.50%
378 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
378 0 0 - 0 -
378 146 85 58.22% 61 41.78%
378 228 128 56.14% 100 43.86%

213 0 0 - 0 -
213 0 0 - 0 -
213 104 61 58.65% 43 41.35%
213 39 26 66.67% 13 33.33%
213 143 87 60.84% 56 39.16%

45 0 0 - 0 -
45 0 0 - 0 -
45 17 11 64.71% 6 35.29%
45 7 5 71.43% 2 28.57%
45 24 16 66.67% 8 33.33%

64 0 0 - 0 -
64 0 0 - 0 -
64 26 15 57.69% 11 42.31%
64 12 9 75.00% 3 25.00%
64 38 24 63.16% 14 36.84%

105 0 0 - 0 -
105 0 0 - 0 -
105 50 28 56.00% 22 44.00%
105 15 9 60.00% 6 40.00%
105 65 37 56.92% 28 43.08%

104 0 0 - 0 -
104 0 0 - 0 -
104 57 25 43.86% 32 56.14%
104 14 4 28.57% 10 71.43%
104 71 29 40.85% 42 59.15%

47 0 0 - 0 -
47 0 0 - 0 -
47 25 13 52.00% 12 48.00%
47 7 3 42.86% 4 57.14%
47 32 16 50.00% 16 50.00%

25 0 0 - 0 -
25 0 0 - 0 -
25 9 2 22.22% 7 77.78%
25 2 2 100.00% 0 0.00%
25 11 4 36.36% 7 63.64%

442 97 52 53.61% 45 46.39%
442 4 2 50.00% 2 50.00%
442 0 0 - 0 -
442 101 70 69.31% 31 30.69%
442 202 124 61.39% 78 38.61%
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    11 - Portola City N
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    12 - Portola Uninc.
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    13 - Graeagle
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    14 - Mohawk Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    15 - Meadow Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    16 - Pioneer
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    17 - East Quincy
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    18 - Greenhorn
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    19 - American Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    20 -  Quincy Uptown
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    21 - Quincy Downtown

Reg. Voters Total Votes YES NO

Proposition 94

660 196 117 59.69% 79 40.31%
660 2 2 100.00% 0 0.00%
660 0 0 - 0 -
660 162 99 61.11% 63 38.89%
660 360 218 60.56% 142 39.44%

617 192 101 52.60% 91 47.40%
617 5 2 40.00% 3 60.00%
617 0 0 - 0 -
617 162 86 53.09% 76 46.91%
617 359 189 52.65% 170 47.35%

813 130 70 53.85% 60 46.15%
813 6 5 83.33% 1 16.67%
813 0 0 - 0 -
813 425 216 50.82% 209 49.18%
813 561 291 51.87% 270 48.13%

915 227 126 55.51% 101 44.49%
915 2 0 0.00% 2 100.00%
915 0 0 - 0 -
915 375 209 55.73% 166 44.27%
915 604 335 55.46% 269 44.54%

416 90 59 65.56% 31 34.44%
416 3 1 33.33% 2 66.67%
416 0 0 - 0 -
416 166 94 56.63% 72 43.37%
416 259 154 59.46% 105 40.54%

636 195 108 55.38% 87 44.62%
636 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
636 0 0 - 0 -
636 158 84 53.16% 74 46.84%
636 354 193 54.52% 161 45.48%

845 221 114 51.58% 107 48.42%
845 8 3 37.50% 5 62.50%
845 0 0 - 0 -
845 304 153 50.33% 151 49.67%
845 533 270 50.66% 263 49.34%

384 96 52 54.17% 44 45.83%
384 5 2 40.00% 3 60.00%
384 0 0 - 0 -
384 151 85 56.29% 66 43.71%
384 252 139 55.16% 113 44.84%

537 142 58 40.85% 84 59.15%
537 9 4 44.44% 5 55.56%
537 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
537 202 101 50.00% 101 50.00%
537 354 164 46.33% 190 53.67%

527 126 77 61.11% 49 38.89%
527 8 4 50.00% 4 50.00%
527 0 0 - 0 -
527 163 91 55.83% 72 44.17%
527 297 172 57.91% 125 42.09%
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        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    22 - Crescent Mills
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    23 - Taylorsville
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    24 - Greenville DT
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    25 - Greenville UT
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    26 - Hamilton Branch
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    27 - Chester Central
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    28 - Chester Outlying
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    29 - Lake Almanor
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    Total
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes YES NO

Proposition 94

499 149 57 38.26% 92 61.74%
499 5 1 20.00% 4 80.00%
499 0 0 - 0 -
499 155 84 54.19% 71 45.81%
499 309 142 45.95% 167 54.05%

250 57 39 68.42% 18 31.58%
250 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
250 0 0 - 0 -
250 96 42 43.75% 54 56.25%
250 154 82 53.25% 72 46.75%

433 73 41 56.16% 32 43.84%
433 2 0 0.00% 2 100.00%
433 0 0 - 0 -
433 202 135 66.83% 67 33.17%
433 277 176 63.54% 101 36.46%

362 97 45 46.39% 52 53.61%
362 2 0 0.00% 2 100.00%
362 0 0 - 0 -
362 113 40 35.40% 73 64.60%
362 212 85 40.09% 127 59.91%

570 152 67 44.08% 85 55.92%
570 5 2 40.00% 3 60.00%
570 0 0 - 0 -
570 167 93 55.69% 74 44.31%
570 324 162 50.00% 162 50.00%

465 84 39 46.43% 45 53.57%
465 6 4 66.67% 2 33.33%
465 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
465 213 113 53.05% 100 46.95%
465 305 157 51.48% 148 48.52%

674 141 68 48.23% 73 51.77%
674 6 2 33.33% 4 66.67%
674 0 0 - 0 -
674 288 165 57.29% 123 42.71%
674 435 235 54.02% 200 45.98%

844 236 119 50.42% 117 49.58%
844 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
844 0 0 - 0 -
844 283 127 44.88% 156 55.12%
844 521 247 47.41% 274 52.59%

757 109 47 43.12% 62 56.88%
757 7 4 57.14% 3 42.86%
757 0 0 - 0 -
757 401 231 57.61% 170 42.39%
757 517 282 54.55% 235 45.45%

12912 2927 1520 51.93% 1407 48.07%
12912 93 44 47.31% 49 52.69%
12912 291 157 53.95% 134 46.05%
12912 4627 2518 54.42% 2109 45.58%
12912 7938 4239 53.40% 3699 46.60%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    01 - Chilcoot
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    02 - Beckwourth
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    03 - Cromberg
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    04 - La Porte
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    05 - Blackhawk
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    06 - Keddie
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    07 - Twain
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    08 - Belden
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    09 - Canyon Dam
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    10 - Portola City S
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes YES NO

Proposition 95

285 37 22 59.46% 15 40.54%
285 2 2 100.00% 0 0.00%
285 0 0 - 0 -
285 98 57 58.16% 41 41.84%
285 137 81 59.12% 56 40.88%

378 81 42 51.85% 39 48.15%
378 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
378 0 0 - 0 -
378 147 86 58.50% 61 41.50%
378 230 129 56.09% 101 43.91%

213 0 0 - 0 -
213 0 0 - 0 -
213 104 61 58.65% 43 41.35%
213 39 26 66.67% 13 33.33%
213 143 87 60.84% 56 39.16%

45 0 0 - 0 -
45 0 0 - 0 -
45 17 12 70.59% 5 29.41%
45 7 5 71.43% 2 28.57%
45 24 17 70.83% 7 29.17%

64 0 0 - 0 -
64 0 0 - 0 -
64 26 14 53.85% 12 46.15%
64 12 9 75.00% 3 25.00%
64 38 23 60.53% 15 39.47%

105 0 0 - 0 -
105 0 0 - 0 -
105 50 28 56.00% 22 44.00%
105 15 9 60.00% 6 40.00%
105 65 37 56.92% 28 43.08%

104 0 0 - 0 -
104 0 0 - 0 -
104 57 27 47.37% 30 52.63%
104 14 4 28.57% 10 71.43%
104 71 31 43.66% 40 56.34%

47 0 0 - 0 -
47 0 0 - 0 -
47 24 12 50.00% 12 50.00%
47 7 3 42.86% 4 57.14%
47 31 15 48.39% 16 51.61%

25 0 0 - 0 -
25 0 0 - 0 -
25 9 2 22.22% 7 77.78%
25 2 2 100.00% 0 0.00%
25 11 4 36.36% 7 63.64%

442 97 52 53.61% 45 46.39%
442 4 2 50.00% 2 50.00%
442 0 0 - 0 -
442 102 68 66.67% 34 33.33%
442 203 122 60.10% 81 39.90%
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    11 - Portola City N
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    12 - Portola Uninc.
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    13 - Graeagle
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    14 - Mohawk Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    15 - Meadow Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    16 - Pioneer
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    17 - East Quincy
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    18 - Greenhorn
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    19 - American Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    20 -  Quincy Uptown
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    21 - Quincy Downtown

Reg. Voters Total Votes YES NO

Proposition 95

660 195 115 58.97% 80 41.03%
660 2 2 100.00% 0 0.00%
660 0 0 - 0 -
660 162 98 60.49% 64 39.51%
660 359 215 59.89% 144 40.11%

617 192 104 54.17% 88 45.83%
617 5 2 40.00% 3 60.00%
617 0 0 - 0 -
617 162 87 53.70% 75 46.30%
617 359 193 53.76% 166 46.24%

813 129 69 53.49% 60 46.51%
813 5 4 80.00% 1 20.00%
813 0 0 - 0 -
813 425 220 51.76% 205 48.24%
813 559 293 52.42% 266 47.58%

915 228 128 56.14% 100 43.86%
915 2 0 0.00% 2 100.00%
915 0 0 - 0 -
915 375 207 55.20% 168 44.80%
915 605 335 55.37% 270 44.63%

416 90 59 65.56% 31 34.44%
416 3 1 33.33% 2 66.67%
416 0 0 - 0 -
416 166 93 56.02% 73 43.98%
416 259 153 59.07% 106 40.93%

636 196 108 55.10% 88 44.90%
636 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
636 0 0 - 0 -
636 157 83 52.87% 74 47.13%
636 354 192 54.24% 162 45.76%

845 223 116 52.02% 107 47.98%
845 8 3 37.50% 5 62.50%
845 0 0 - 0 -
845 304 152 50.00% 152 50.00%
845 535 271 50.65% 264 49.35%

384 96 50 52.08% 46 47.92%
384 5 3 60.00% 2 40.00%
384 0 0 - 0 -
384 151 84 55.63% 67 44.37%
384 252 137 54.37% 115 45.63%

537 142 56 39.44% 86 60.56%
537 9 4 44.44% 5 55.56%
537 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
537 201 98 48.76% 103 51.24%
537 353 159 45.04% 194 54.96%

527 126 78 61.90% 48 38.10%
527 7 3 42.86% 4 57.14%
527 0 0 - 0 -
527 162 89 54.94% 73 45.06%
527 295 170 57.63% 125 42.37%
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        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    22 - Crescent Mills
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    23 - Taylorsville
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    24 - Greenville DT
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    25 - Greenville UT
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    26 - Hamilton Branch
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    27 - Chester Central
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    28 - Chester Outlying
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    29 - Lake Almanor
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    Total
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes YES NO

Proposition 95

499 149 57 38.26% 92 61.74%
499 5 1 20.00% 4 80.00%
499 0 0 - 0 -
499 154 85 55.19% 69 44.81%
499 308 143 46.43% 165 53.57%

250 57 38 66.67% 19 33.33%
250 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
250 0 0 - 0 -
250 96 40 41.67% 56 58.33%
250 154 79 51.30% 75 48.70%

433 73 40 54.79% 33 45.21%
433 2 0 0.00% 2 100.00%
433 0 0 - 0 -
433 203 135 66.50% 68 33.50%
433 278 175 62.95% 103 37.05%

362 96 47 48.96% 49 51.04%
362 2 0 0.00% 2 100.00%
362 0 0 - 0 -
362 113 43 38.05% 70 61.95%
362 211 90 42.65% 121 57.35%

570 150 65 43.33% 85 56.67%
570 5 2 40.00% 3 60.00%
570 0 0 - 0 -
570 167 92 55.09% 75 44.91%
570 322 159 49.38% 163 50.62%

465 83 40 48.19% 43 51.81%
465 6 4 66.67% 2 33.33%
465 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
465 212 113 53.30% 99 46.70%
465 303 158 52.15% 145 47.85%

674 140 67 47.86% 73 52.14%
674 6 2 33.33% 4 66.67%
674 0 0 - 0 -
674 287 164 57.14% 123 42.86%
674 433 233 53.81% 200 46.19%

844 236 121 51.27% 115 48.73%
844 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
844 0 0 - 0 -
844 282 128 45.39% 154 54.61%
844 520 250 48.08% 270 51.92%

757 108 46 42.59% 62 57.41%
757 7 4 57.14% 3 42.86%
757 0 0 - 0 -
757 400 231 57.75% 169 42.25%
757 515 281 54.56% 234 45.44%

12912 2924 1520 51.98% 1404 48.02%
12912 91 43 47.25% 48 52.75%
12912 290 158 54.48% 132 45.52%
12912 4622 2511 54.33% 2111 45.67%
12912 7927 4232 53.39% 3695 46.61%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    01 - Chilcoot
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    02 - Beckwourth
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    03 - Cromberg
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    04 - La Porte
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    05 - Blackhawk
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    06 - Keddie
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    07 - Twain
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    08 - Belden
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    09 - Canyon Dam
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    10 - Portola City S
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes YES NO

Proposition 96

285 37 22 59.46% 15 40.54%
285 2 2 100.00% 0 0.00%
285 0 0 - 0 -
285 97 55 56.70% 42 43.30%
285 136 79 58.09% 57 41.91%

378 80 42 52.50% 38 47.50%
378 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
378 0 0 - 0 -
378 148 86 58.11% 62 41.89%
378 230 129 56.09% 101 43.91%

213 0 0 - 0 -
213 0 0 - 0 -
213 104 61 58.65% 43 41.35%
213 39 26 66.67% 13 33.33%
213 143 87 60.84% 56 39.16%

45 0 0 - 0 -
45 0 0 - 0 -
45 17 12 70.59% 5 29.41%
45 7 5 71.43% 2 28.57%
45 24 17 70.83% 7 29.17%

64 0 0 - 0 -
64 0 0 - 0 -
64 26 14 53.85% 12 46.15%
64 12 9 75.00% 3 25.00%
64 38 23 60.53% 15 39.47%

105 0 0 - 0 -
105 0 0 - 0 -
105 49 29 59.18% 20 40.82%
105 15 9 60.00% 6 40.00%
105 64 38 59.38% 26 40.63%

104 0 0 - 0 -
104 0 0 - 0 -
104 57 26 45.61% 31 54.39%
104 14 4 28.57% 10 71.43%
104 71 30 42.25% 41 57.75%

47 0 0 - 0 -
47 0 0 - 0 -
47 25 12 48.00% 13 52.00%
47 7 3 42.86% 4 57.14%
47 32 15 46.88% 17 53.13%

25 0 0 - 0 -
25 0 0 - 0 -
25 9 2 22.22% 7 77.78%
25 2 2 100.00% 0 0.00%
25 11 4 36.36% 7 63.64%

442 95 52 54.74% 43 45.26%
442 4 2 50.00% 2 50.00%
442 0 0 - 0 -
442 100 66 66.00% 34 34.00%
442 199 120 60.30% 79 39.70%
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    11 - Portola City N
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    12 - Portola Uninc.
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    13 - Graeagle
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    14 - Mohawk Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    15 - Meadow Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    16 - Pioneer
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    17 - East Quincy
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    18 - Greenhorn
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    19 - American Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    20 -  Quincy Uptown
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    21 - Quincy Downtown

Reg. Voters Total Votes YES NO

Proposition 96

660 191 113 59.16% 78 40.84%
660 2 2 100.00% 0 0.00%
660 0 0 - 0 -
660 161 99 61.49% 62 38.51%
660 354 214 60.45% 140 39.55%

617 187 102 54.55% 85 45.45%
617 5 2 40.00% 3 60.00%
617 0 0 - 0 -
617 162 88 54.32% 74 45.68%
617 354 192 54.24% 162 45.76%

813 129 70 54.26% 59 45.74%
813 5 4 80.00% 1 20.00%
813 0 0 - 0 -
813 422 218 51.66% 204 48.34%
813 556 292 52.52% 264 47.48%

915 225 125 55.56% 100 44.44%
915 2 0 0.00% 2 100.00%
915 0 0 - 0 -
915 375 209 55.73% 166 44.27%
915 602 334 55.48% 268 44.52%

416 89 58 65.17% 31 34.83%
416 3 1 33.33% 2 66.67%
416 0 0 - 0 -
416 165 92 55.76% 73 44.24%
416 257 151 58.75% 106 41.25%

636 190 106 55.79% 84 44.21%
636 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
636 0 0 - 0 -
636 157 85 54.14% 72 45.86%
636 348 192 55.17% 156 44.83%

845 219 112 51.14% 107 48.86%
845 8 3 37.50% 5 62.50%
845 0 0 - 0 -
845 303 152 50.17% 151 49.83%
845 530 267 50.38% 263 49.62%

384 94 49 52.13% 45 47.87%
384 5 3 60.00% 2 40.00%
384 0 0 - 0 -
384 150 83 55.33% 67 44.67%
384 249 135 54.22% 114 45.78%

537 141 58 41.13% 83 58.87%
537 9 4 44.44% 5 55.56%
537 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
537 200 97 48.50% 103 51.50%
537 351 160 45.58% 191 54.42%

527 123 76 61.79% 47 38.21%
527 7 3 42.86% 4 57.14%
527 0 0 - 0 -
527 161 90 55.90% 71 44.10%
527 291 169 58.08% 122 41.92%
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        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    22 - Crescent Mills
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    23 - Taylorsville
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    24 - Greenville DT
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    25 - Greenville UT
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    26 - Hamilton Branch
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    27 - Chester Central
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    28 - Chester Outlying
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    29 - Lake Almanor
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    Total
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes YES NO

Proposition 96

499 148 57 38.51% 91 61.49%
499 5 1 20.00% 4 80.00%
499 0 0 - 0 -
499 153 81 52.94% 72 47.06%
499 306 139 45.42% 167 54.58%

250 56 37 66.07% 19 33.93%
250 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
250 0 0 - 0 -
250 96 41 42.71% 55 57.29%
250 153 79 51.63% 74 48.37%

433 72 40 55.56% 32 44.44%
433 2 0 0.00% 2 100.00%
433 0 0 - 0 -
433 203 136 67.00% 67 33.00%
433 277 176 63.54% 101 36.46%

362 93 44 47.31% 49 52.69%
362 2 0 0.00% 2 100.00%
362 0 0 - 0 -
362 111 43 38.74% 68 61.26%
362 206 87 42.23% 119 57.77%

570 149 66 44.30% 83 55.70%
570 5 4 80.00% 1 20.00%
570 0 0 - 0 -
570 167 91 54.49% 76 45.51%
570 321 161 50.16% 160 49.84%

465 82 38 46.34% 44 53.66%
465 6 4 66.67% 2 33.33%
465 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
465 214 115 53.74% 99 46.26%
465 304 158 51.97% 146 48.03%

674 139 66 47.48% 73 52.52%
674 5 2 40.00% 3 60.00%
674 0 0 - 0 -
674 286 164 57.34% 122 42.66%
674 430 232 53.95% 198 46.05%

844 233 120 51.50% 113 48.50%
844 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
844 0 0 - 0 -
844 283 129 45.58% 154 54.42%
844 518 250 48.26% 268 51.74%

757 108 47 43.52% 61 56.48%
757 7 4 57.14% 3 42.86%
757 0 0 - 0 -
757 398 228 57.29% 170 42.71%
757 513 279 54.39% 234 45.61%

12912 2880 1500 52.08% 1380 47.92%
12912 90 45 50.00% 45 50.00%
12912 290 158 54.48% 132 45.52%
12912 4608 2506 54.38% 2102 45.62%
12912 7868 4209 53.50% 3659 46.50%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    01 - Chilcoot
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    02 - Beckwourth
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    03 - Cromberg
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    04 - La Porte
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    05 - Blackhawk
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    06 - Keddie
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    07 - Twain
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    08 - Belden
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    09 - Canyon Dam
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    10 - Portola City S
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes YES NO

Proposition 97

285 37 22 59.46% 15 40.54%
285 2 2 100.00% 0 0.00%
285 0 0 - 0 -
285 97 55 56.70% 42 43.30%
285 136 79 58.09% 57 41.91%

378 80 42 52.50% 38 47.50%
378 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
378 0 0 - 0 -
378 148 86 58.11% 62 41.89%
378 230 129 56.09% 101 43.91%

213 0 0 - 0 -
213 0 0 - 0 -
213 105 63 60.00% 42 40.00%
213 39 26 66.67% 13 33.33%
213 144 89 61.81% 55 38.19%

45 0 0 - 0 -
45 0 0 - 0 -
45 17 11 64.71% 6 35.29%
45 7 5 71.43% 2 28.57%
45 24 16 66.67% 8 33.33%

64 0 0 - 0 -
64 0 0 - 0 -
64 26 14 53.85% 12 46.15%
64 12 9 75.00% 3 25.00%
64 38 23 60.53% 15 39.47%

105 0 0 - 0 -
105 0 0 - 0 -
105 49 29 59.18% 20 40.82%
105 15 9 60.00% 6 40.00%
105 64 38 59.38% 26 40.63%

104 0 0 - 0 -
104 0 0 - 0 -
104 57 26 45.61% 31 54.39%
104 14 4 28.57% 10 71.43%
104 71 30 42.25% 41 57.75%

47 0 0 - 0 -
47 0 0 - 0 -
47 24 12 50.00% 12 50.00%
47 7 3 42.86% 4 57.14%
47 31 15 48.39% 16 51.61%

25 0 0 - 0 -
25 0 0 - 0 -
25 9 2 22.22% 7 77.78%
25 2 2 100.00% 0 0.00%
25 11 4 36.36% 7 63.64%

442 96 52 54.17% 44 45.83%
442 4 2 50.00% 2 50.00%
442 0 0 - 0 -
442 100 67 67.00% 33 33.00%
442 200 121 60.50% 79 39.50%
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    11 - Portola City N
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    12 - Portola Uninc.
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    13 - Graeagle
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    14 - Mohawk Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    15 - Meadow Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    16 - Pioneer
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    17 - East Quincy
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    18 - Greenhorn
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    19 - American Valley
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    20 -  Quincy Uptown
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    21 - Quincy Downtown

Reg. Voters Total Votes YES NO

Proposition 97

660 193 115 59.59% 78 40.41%
660 2 2 100.00% 0 0.00%
660 0 0 - 0 -
660 162 99 61.11% 63 38.89%
660 357 216 60.50% 141 39.50%

617 187 103 55.08% 84 44.92%
617 5 2 40.00% 3 60.00%
617 0 0 - 0 -
617 163 88 53.99% 75 46.01%
617 355 193 54.37% 162 45.63%

813 129 69 53.49% 60 46.51%
813 5 4 80.00% 1 20.00%
813 0 0 - 0 -
813 422 217 51.42% 205 48.58%
813 556 290 52.16% 266 47.84%

915 225 127 56.44% 98 43.56%
915 2 0 0.00% 2 100.00%
915 0 0 - 0 -
915 374 209 55.88% 165 44.12%
915 601 336 55.91% 265 44.09%

416 90 59 65.56% 31 34.44%
416 3 1 33.33% 2 66.67%
416 0 0 - 0 -
416 165 92 55.76% 73 44.24%
416 258 152 58.91% 106 41.09%

636 190 106 55.79% 84 44.21%
636 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
636 0 0 - 0 -
636 156 83 53.21% 73 46.79%
636 347 190 54.76% 157 45.24%

845 219 112 51.14% 107 48.86%
845 8 3 37.50% 5 62.50%
845 0 0 - 0 -
845 303 151 49.83% 152 50.17%
845 530 266 50.19% 264 49.81%

384 96 51 53.13% 45 46.88%
384 5 3 60.00% 2 40.00%
384 0 0 - 0 -
384 149 83 55.70% 66 44.30%
384 250 137 54.80% 113 45.20%

537 141 59 41.84% 82 58.16%
537 9 4 44.44% 5 55.56%
537 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
537 200 97 48.50% 103 51.50%
537 351 161 45.87% 190 54.13%

527 123 77 62.60% 46 37.40%
527 8 4 50.00% 4 50.00%
527 0 0 - 0 -
527 161 89 55.28% 72 44.72%
527 292 170 58.22% 122 41.78%
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        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    22 - Crescent Mills
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    23 - Taylorsville
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    24 - Greenville DT
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    25 - Greenville UT
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    26 - Hamilton Branch
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    27 - Chester Central
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    28 - Chester Outlying
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    29 - Lake Almanor
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total
    Total
        Polling
        Provisional 1-29
        Mail 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
        ABS/Early
        Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes YES NO

Proposition 97

499 148 58 39.19% 90 60.81%
499 5 1 20.00% 4 80.00%
499 0 0 - 0 -
499 151 82 54.30% 69 45.70%
499 304 141 46.38% 163 53.62%

250 56 37 66.07% 19 33.93%
250 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
250 0 0 - 0 -
250 96 41 42.71% 55 57.29%
250 153 79 51.63% 74 48.37%

433 72 40 55.56% 32 44.44%
433 2 0 0.00% 2 100.00%
433 0 0 - 0 -
433 204 136 66.67% 68 33.33%
433 278 176 63.31% 102 36.69%

362 92 44 47.83% 48 52.17%
362 2 0 0.00% 2 100.00%
362 0 0 - 0 -
362 113 45 39.82% 68 60.18%
362 207 89 43.00% 118 57.00%

570 149 66 44.30% 83 55.70%
570 5 2 40.00% 3 60.00%
570 0 0 - 0 -
570 167 93 55.69% 74 44.31%
570 321 161 50.16% 160 49.84%

465 81 38 46.91% 43 53.09%
465 6 4 66.67% 2 33.33%
465 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
465 214 114 53.27% 100 46.73%
465 303 157 51.82% 146 48.18%

674 138 65 47.10% 73 52.90%
674 5 2 40.00% 3 60.00%
674 0 0 - 0 -
674 286 163 56.99% 123 43.01%
674 429 230 53.61% 199 46.39%

844 234 121 51.71% 113 48.29%
844 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
844 0 0 - 0 -
844 282 128 45.39% 154 54.61%
844 518 250 48.26% 268 51.74%

757 108 47 43.52% 61 56.48%
757 7 4 57.14% 3 42.86%
757 0 0 - 0 -
757 397 229 57.68% 168 42.32%
757 512 280 54.69% 232 45.31%

12912 2884 1510 52.36% 1374 47.64%
12912 91 44 48.35% 47 51.65%
12912 290 159 54.83% 131 45.17%
12912 4606 2505 54.39% 2101 45.61%
12912 7871 4218 53.59% 3653 46.41%


